COMPANY NAME ADDRESS
CALVIDAS MERCHANTS LIMITED 606-60100 EMBU
AKJ HOLDINGS LTD 1683 EMBU
AL-ASSAD ELECTRICALS(K) LIMITED 100 ELWAK
ALENA INVESTMENT 10892-00400 NAIROBI
ALMUT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 2502,EMBU

Almut Technologies Ltd

Aml Quest Services Limited
ANNIGA SUPPLIERS LIMITED
Auckland Ventures

Bernley Investments Ltd

BLISSWISE ENTERPRISE

Born Again Ltd

BRAYN VENTURES

BRECOLINS MERCHANTS
BRECOLINS MERCHANTS
CADNED SUPPLIES

Chellyar Supplies

CIDERTECH CONSTRUCTION LTD

COMPASS COACHING LIMITED

DAPUJAIJE LIMITED
DAUGHTER TRIUMPH ENTERPRISES
DEBBICAR ENTERPRISES LTD

DENMU CONSTRUCTION AND LOGISTICS

LIMITED
Diamono Spear Supplies Limited

GABGEO CONTRACTORS LIMITED
Genteel Investments Ltd
GIJAYS MERCHANTS

GLOBALMARK SOLUTION LTD
Goldbon Limited
Hewin Consulting Ltd

ICONT LOGISTICS AND GENERAL SUPPLIES

LIMITED
INDUNA SOLUTIONS

IVANGUARI COMPANY LIMITED

Jannueq Enterprises

JASTEPH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
JUDCO MERCHANTS LIMITED
JULIESONS LIMITED

KATTS INVESTMENT

Kaylims Holdings Limited

2502-60100 Embu
7572-00100 Nairobi
1974 EMBU

1721 Nyeri

P.0. Box 30758-00100
Nairobi

698 EMBU

35 Runyenjes
02-60117 KARURUMO
5160125

51-60125 EMBU

1553 EMBU

100 930 Nairobi

584 KERUGOYA

236-60103 RUNYENIJES

156 RUNYENJES
140-60100 EMBU
86-90200 EMBU

10638 00101,NAIROBI

1923 Embu
476 - 00515
BURUBURU
35521-00100 NRB

37965 - 00100 NAIROBI

76839-00620
24448 Nairobi
36 Embu

93,RUNYENJES
61-60100 EMBU
335 60103,RUNYENIJES

26 Nairobi
42764-00100 NAIROBI
1574,EMBU
342-60100 EMBU
461-20116 GILGIL
1446 Embu



KEBE SUPPLIES
KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

KINWAN GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

KRIMIS COMPANY LIMITED
LAZARTS COMPANY LIMITED
LUCELIA GREENSTEAD LTD
LUCELIA GREENSTEAD LTD
LUYM COMPANY LIMITED
LYMTU COMPANY LIMITED
Macrobian Investments

Magik Turn Express Enterprises

MAMEL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Maritech Limited

MARKVERT LIMITED
MARURUI LIMITED

MAYBRAY LIMITED
MILLIONAIRE PLUS ENTERPRISES
MOFIN LIMITED

Mpeber Enterprises

Mrabel General Supplies
Mukuria Ventures Limited
MUKURIA VENTURES LTD
MUNYAKA COMPANY LIMITED
MUNYAKA LIMITED
MUNYAKA LIMITED

MURIENI VENTURES

Murrad Ventures

Najo Damview Enterprises

NANOTESLA LIMITED

Ndungleeh General Printers & Supplies Ltd

NEDYMA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Nedyma International Ltd
Nefreeve Enterprises

NGARUYA COMPANY LIMITED

NINFEA LIMITED

NISTINE LIMITED

NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
OLIVVETI GENERAL SUPPLIES
PALYNE GENERAL SUPPLIERS LTD

49030-00100 NAIROBI
00 EMBU

2451-60100 EMBU

727 MERU

81-30400 KABARNET
77 60103,EMBU
77,RUNYENJES

1097 EMBU

2 RUNYENJES
74830-00200 Nairobi
659-00618 Ruaraka

476-00515 BURUBURU

1437-40200 Kisii
7121-00100 NAIROBI
3131-10400 NANYUKI
30031 NAIROBI

109 EMBU

16 RUNYENIJES

30861 Nairobi

21493 Nairobi
22006-00100 Nairobi
22006-00100 NAIROBI
10638 00101,NAIROBI
2686 EMBU
2868,EMBU
922-102000
140-10105 Narumoru
11235-00100 Nairobi

24308 -00100 NAIROBI

35521-00100 NRB

770,EMBU
770 Embu
677 Embu
335 RUNYENIJES

22647 - 00500 NAIROBI

4868 NYAYO STADIUM

10638 00101,NAIROBI
2601 60100

2766 EMBU
2644-60100 EMBU
505-EMBAKASI



PEWA COMMUNICATIONS LTD
PILOT GLASSMART AND GENERAL
CONTRACTORS

PILOT GLASSMART AND GENERAL
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
PRECIOUS PLUS ENTERPRISE
PROMELA LIMITED

RAYMER ENTERPRISES

REALTIME MANPOWER LIMITED
Romu International Limited
ROSDENSA COMPANY LTD

Rosric Stationers

Royal Mile General Suppliers
Rumut Investment

RURIMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SAMSHIRO & SONS VENTURES & SUPPLIERS

SELECTRA LIMITED

Shreteh Enterprises Ltd
Sisdon Enterprises

Starlights Precision Limited
SUPERFAST MAMUKA LTD
SWEET WONDERS SOLUTIONS
Syskon Company Limited
Syver General Supplies Limited
TARINO ENTERPRISES LIMITED
TELAMONT ENTERPRISES
TETRAD E NERGY LIM ITED
TRAPPERS INVESTMENT

Try Jen & Co. Ltd

TRYJEN CO. LTD

TUPHI GENERAL SUPPLIERS
Twin P Limited

VANGUISH SUPPLIES

VIDERE LTD

Vocifer Ventures Limited
WAGRAVOO ENTERPRISES
WINSTON VENTURES LIMITED
Winston Ventures Ltd
YELBRIDGES LIMITED

Zaluridi General Merchants Limited

AL-ASSAD ELECTRICALS (K) LIMITED
AL-ASSAD ELECTRICALS(K) LIMITED

Allied Medical Supplies Limited

1751-00200 NAIROBI

10638 00101,NAIROBI

816 60100,EMBU

698 EMBU

370 EMBU

848-40300 HOMABAY
61-60100 EMBU
3649-00100 Nairobi
2573-60100 Embu
698 Embu
2527-10100 Nyeri
1884 Embu

51-60125 EMBU

1201-10300-KERUGOY

1096-60100

149 Embu
956-60100 Embu
51644 Nairobi

333 Embu

2823 EMBU
28541-00200 Nairobi
1834 Embu
1038,EMBU

1629 EMBU

8007, THIKA

2644 EMBU
1174-60200 Meru
1174-60200 MERU
64770-00620 EMBU
225-00300 Nairobi
35521-00100 NRB
42764 NRB

31 Manyatta
72-60103 RUNYENJES
2391,EMBU

2391 Embu
18321-00100 NAIROBI
2031 Embu

100 ELWAK

100 ELWAK

27629 Nairobi



ALMUT TECHNOLOGIES LTD
Alowasi Supplies

Amapeus General Supplies
Angelica Medical Supplies Limited
Beta Care International Limited
Biomed Suppliers Limited
BIOQUEST KENYA LIMITED

Bongo Petro-Tech Itd

Bornagain Limited

Broadvision Limited

Calita Merchants Limited

Concord Medva health Services
County Zone General Supplies Limited
Denon Limited

Diamond Spear and General Supplies Limited

DIAMOND SPEAR AND GENERAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

Drekeys Enterprises
Elzaphan Corporate Limited
Ephramitte Solutions
Falconate Ventures
GENPELY CONTRACTORS LTD
Hardwell Enterprises

HASS SCIENTIFIC AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES LTD

2502-60100 Embu

84 Kiamutugu

102054 Nairobi

50201-00200 Nairobi

14542-00100 Nairobi

54909-00200 Nairobi

5478-00200 NAIROBI

6913 Nairobi

35 Runyenjes

24710-00100 Nairobi

10976-00400 Niarobi

919-00600

224 Embu

1028-10300 Kerugoya

1923-60100 Embu

1923-60100 Embu

2404-50100 Kakamega

85 Embu

72668-00200 Nairobi

6118-00100 Nairobi

1630-60100-Embu

100930-00100 Nairobi

8342-00100 NAIROBI



Interway works Ltd

Jakenian Construction and Suppliers Limited
Jaytton Enterprises Limited

KAJEMI INVESTEMENT LIMITED
Kerman Trading Company Limited
KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

Kinsam Investments

Kinwan General Contractors Limited
KISWAN CHEMICAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LABFLOW KENYA LIMITED

LAZARTS COMPANY LIMITED

Lenid Supplies

Lucelia Greenstead Limited

LUED (A) CHEMICALS LTD

Lyjim Limited

MALIKIA FAMILY HOLDINGS LTD
MAMEL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
MARURUI LIMITED

Matthmu Limited

Medionics Healthcare Limited
Medipal Medical Supplies Limited
Meril Concepts

Nickpharm Limited

4821-00100 Nairobi

1659 Embu

778-00100 Nairobi

134-10304 KUTUS

14084 Nairobi

00 EMBU

1899 Embu

2451 Embu

810-80100

46402-000102

81-30400 KABARNET

82 Kirinyaga

77 Embu

32269-00600 NAIROBI

26-10303 Wanguru

479-00232

476-00515 BURUBURU

3131-10400 NANYUKI

396 Nairobi

2469 Nairobi

2363-00200 Nairobi

1262 Nairobi

12404-00100 Nairobi



Olivveti General Suppliers Limited
Pakanje Enterprises

Pebble General Agencies Limited
PET WORLD ENTERPRISES LTD
Preminent Utilities Company Itd
SARIT VENTURES AGENCIES

SCORP MEDITECH LTD

Semu Medical Technologies Limited
Shanta General Agencies

Sherimu Enterprises Limited
Simsons (K) International

Spin and Spot Ventures

Sportlight General Suppliers Limited
Sprina Pharmaceuticals Limited
Suncare Medical and Surgical Limited
Syclon General Agencies

Tenrique Investments

Trapers Investments

Tuli Investments ltd

Twin One Investment

Tywan Costruction Ltd
VENTURELINE ENTERPRISES LTD

Veteran Pharmaceutical Limited

2644 Embu

103795-00100 Nairobi

6118-00100 Nairobi

65508

2843 Embu

1714-60100 EMBU

9551-00100 NAIROBI

24982-00200 Nairobi

6118-00100 Nairobi

1539 Embu

1261 Ruaraka

613-60100

2428 Embu

919 Nairobi

1870-00100 Nyeri

2197-00200 Nairobi

3280-00200 Nairobi

2644 Embu

51500 Nairobi

44-10300 Kerugoya

6913 Nairobi

205 - 00200 NAIROBI

63575 Nairobi



WAKAMI INVESTMENT LIMITED
Wakeh Holdings Limited
Wan Media Limited

Westomaxx Investments Limited

ADVANCED MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AL-ASSAD ELECTRICALS (K) LIMITED
DELSUM VENTURES LIMITED
DIBRAMS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
KEYGOLD TRAING COMPANY LIMITED
KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

LAKEMART LIMITED

LAZARTS COMPANY LIMITED
MARURUI LIMITED

NISTINE LIMITED

TETRAD ENERGY LIM ITED

WAMAL LIMITED

CENTURY PETROLEUM DEALERS LTD

Eagle | concrete and machinery limited

GASLABS LIMITED

Kavanda auto garage limited
Palum limited

Quick kobil service station

SMARTKEV ENTERPRISES

134-10304 KUTUS

303-60400 Chuka

6118 Nairobi

30686 Nairobi

14262 — WESTLANDS

100 ELWAK

18586, G.P.O NAIROBI

18586 G.P.O NAIROBI

1156 NAIROBI

00 EMBU

1125 Nairobi

81-30400 KABARNET

3131-10400 NANYUKI

4868 NYAYO STADIUM

8007, THIKA

10892-NIROBI

24817-00502 NAIROBI

306-60100

9288-00300 EMBU

2428-60100

1503-60100

1056-60100

1916-00100 NAIROBI



Syver general supplies limited
AL-ASSAD ELECTRICALS(K) LIMITED
Almut Technologies Limited
Anniga Supplies Limited

BEBETHA ENTERPRISES

Biashara Changer Limited
Bornagain Limited

Brainfam Company Limited
BRECOLINS MERCHANTS
CENTAINE HOLDINGS LIMITED
Chellyar Supplies

County Zone General Supplies Limited
Daykel Supplies Limited

DELSUM VENTURES LIMITED
Denon Limited

Dewallah Business Systems
Diamond Spear and General Supplies Limited
DIBRAMS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Doopy Enterprises Limited

EKENS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FOCUS PRIDE SUPPLIERS
GANKINDA GENERAL SUPPLIERS

GIJAYS MERCHANTS

1834-60100

100 ELWAK

2502 Embu

1974 Embu

36-60100 EMBU

2686 Embu

35 Runyenjes

62 Nkubu

51-60125 EMBU

19088 KENYATTA
N.HOSPITAL

100930 Nairobi

224 Embu

4 Sagana

18586, G.P.O NAIROBI

1028 Kerugoya

69507 Nairobi

1923-60100

18586 G.P.O NAIROBI

489 Nyeri

38-60105 KARABA

72-60101 MANYATTA

120-60101 MANYATTA

37965 - 00100 NAIROBI



Gliters Star Worldwide Limited

Great Sisters Investments

Hanman Merchants

Harriest Supplies

HI SENSE SUPPLIES & SERVICES
Hillpacks Limited

Jenel Enterprises

Josewa Cereals & Green Grocers Enterprises
JOYSEKIH INVESTMENT

KAYGOLD TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
KENPHILIS COMPANY LIMITED
KEYGOLD TRAING COMPANY LIMITED
KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

Kinsam Investments

Kinwan General Contractors Limited
LAKEMART LIMITED

LAKEMART LIMITED

LAZARTS COMPANY LIMITED

Lucelia Greenstead Limited

Lyjim Limited

Macrobian Investments

MAMEL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Marfaith Construction Limited

30056 Nairobi

147 Embu

5532 Nairobi

32 Embu

2505-60100

310 Embu

73859 Nairobi

397 Embu

53-10300 KERUGOYA

1156 NAIROBI

834-6-0100 EMBU

1156 NAIROBI

00 EMBU

1899 Embu

2451 Embu

1125 Nairobi

1125
1125 NAIROBI

81-30400 KABARNET

77 Embu

26 Wanguru

74830-00200

476-00515 BURUBURU

2502 Embu



MARTSUN GENERAL SUPPLIERS

MARURUI LIMITED

Matthmu limited

Miansu investment limited

Murrad Ventures

Nedyma International Limited

Nellion Printers and General Supplies

Ninaj Technology Solutions

NISTINE LIMITED

NONABEL SUPPLIES

Olivveti General Suppliers Limited

PALEX LIMITED

Raywah Enterprises

Recksars General Supplies Limited

RURIMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SHALOM GREEN OLIVE GROCERIES

Sheck Davies Limited

Shellvis Enterprises

Sherimu Enterprises Limited

SKYESHAQ VENTURES LIMITED

Syver General Supplies Limited

TETRAD ENERGY LIM ITED

Tradeview Ventures & Enterprises

120-60101 MANYATTA

3131-10400 NANYUKI

61760 Nairobi

187-60100

140 Narumoru

770 Embu

7506 Niarobi

5532 Nairobi

4868 NYAYO STADIUM

120-60101MANYATAA

2644 Embu

479 -00232

73859 Nairobi

2153 Embu

51-60125 EMBU

453 RUNYENIJES

1216 Embu

105898 Nairobi

1539 Embu

22682 TOM MBOYA ST

1834 Embu

8007, THIKA

21493 Nairobi



Trapers Investments

Tristvin Enterprises

VIMONN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Vybrunt Services

WAGRAVOO ENTERPRISES
WAMAL LIMITED

Zabby General Suppliers

ZENSAM ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Anniga Supplies Limited

Bewest General Supplies

B-Gim General Contractors Limited
Bornagain Limited

BRECOLINS MERCHANTS
CENTAINE HOLDINGS LIMITED
Countyzone General Supplies Limited
DELSUM VENTURES LIMITED
Dewallah Business Systems
Diamond Spear and General Suppliers
DIBRAMS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
EKENS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FOCUS PRIDE SUPPLIES

GANKINDA GENERAL SUPPLIERS

GIJAYS MERCHANTS

2644 Embu

1485 Meru

31 SIAKAGO

917 Thika

72-60103 RUNYENJES

10892-NIROBI

5532 Nairobi

22682 CITY SQUARE

1974 Embu

1056-60100 Embu

1321-60100 Embu

335 Runyenjes

51-60125 EMBU

19088 KENYATTA
N.HOSPITAL

224-60100 Embu

18586, G.P.O NAIROBI

69507-00400 Nairobi

1923 Embu

18586 G.P.O NAIROBI

38-60105 KARABA

72-60101 MANYATTA

120-60101 MANYATTA

37965 - 00100 NAIROBI



Gliters Star Worldwide Limited

Great Sisters Investments

HI SENSE SUPPLIES & SERVICES

Hillpacks Limited

Josewa Cereals & Green Grocers Enterprises

JOYSEKIH INVESTMENT

KAYGOLD TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

KENPHILIS COMPANY LIMITED

KEYGOLD TRAING COMPANY LIMITED

Kibbs Kixs Agency

KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

Kinsam Investments

Kuluhiya holdings Itd

LAKEMART LIMITED

LAKEMART LIMITED

LAZARTS COMPANY LIMITED

Liastage General supplies

Lilme investment Itd

Macrobian Investments

MAMEL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Marketview Enterprises

MARTSUN GENERAL SUPPLIERS

MARURUI LIMITED

30056 Nairobi

147 Embu

2505-60100

310-60100 Embu

397-60100 Embu

53-10300 KERUGOYA

1156 NAIROBI

834-6-0100 EMBU

1156 NAIROBI

304-60100 Embu

00 EMBU

1899 Embu

396 Nairobi

1125 Nairobi

1125
1125 NAIROBI

81-30400 KABARNET

1211-60100 Embu

396 Nairobi

74830-00200 Nairobi

476-00515 BURUBURU

31666-00600 Nairobi

120-60101 MANYATTA

3131-10400 NANYUKI



Munyaka Company Limited

Nedyma International Limited

NISTINE LIMITED

NONABEL SUPPLIES

Olivveti General Supplies Limited

PALEX LIMITED

RURIMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SHALOM GREEN OLIVE GROCERIES

Sheck Davies Limited

Sherimu Enterprises Limited

SKYESHAQ VENTURES LIMITED

TETRAD ENERGY LIM ITED

Tharaka Indexes Limited

Tradeview Ventures & Enterprises

Trappers Investment

VIMONN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Waga Supplies

WAMAL LIMITED

ZENSAM ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ADVANCED MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BIOQUEST KENYA LIMITED
BLISSWISE ENTERPRISE

DIAMOND SPEAR AND GENERAL SUPPLIES

LIMITED

GENPELY CONTRACTORS LTD
KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD
LABFLOW KENYA LIMITED
LUED (A) CHEMICALS LTD

2686-60100 Embu

770-60100 Embu

4868 NYAYO STADIUM

120-60101MANYATAA

2644 Embu

479 -00232

51-60125 EMBU

453 RUNYENJES

1216-60100 Embu

1539-60100 Embu

22682 TOM MBOYA ST

8007, THIKA

1321-60100 Embu

21493-00100 Nairobi

31 SIAKAGO

32-60100 Embu

10892-NIROBI

22682 CITY SQUARE

14262 — WESTLANDS
5478-00200 NAIROBI
698 EMBU

1923-60100 Embu

1630-60100-Embu

00 EMBU
46402-000102
32269-00600 NAIROBI



MALIKIA FAMILY HOLDINGS LTD
MAMEL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MEDIQUIP GLOBAL LIMITED
MUKURIA VENTURES LIMITED
RAYMER ENTERPRISES

SARIT VENTURES AGENCIES
TETRAD E NERGY LIM ITED
VENTURELINE ENTERPRISES LTD

BAOBAB GENERAL CONKTRACTORS LIMITED

BRAKAJO GENERAL CONTRACTORS LTD

Brayn Ventures Limited

County Zone General

DALVIANNA LIMITED

DANGARI LIMITED

Derias Builders & General Suppliers

GEO CAPITAL ELECTRICALS AND SUPPLIES

GIJAYS MERCHANTS

GOBRA ENTERPRISES

Hillpacks Limited

JAKENIANCONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLIES
LIMITED

KEVIMARTZ VENTURES LIMITED

Kiambukuta General Suppliers Limited

MIANSU INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Monca Agency

Munyaka Company Limited

Njeka Contractors & General Suppliers Limited

PRECIOUS PLUS ENTERPRISE

479-00232
476-00515 BURUBURU

34005-00100

2206 00100,NAIROBI
848-40300 HOMABAY
1714-60100 EMBU
8007, THIKA

205 — 00200 NAIROBI

31666-00600 NAIROBI

2428 EMBU

002-60117 Karurumo

224-60100 Embu

1755- 60100 EMBU

1755-60100

2633-60100 Embu

1659- 60100 EMBU
1659- 60100 EMBU

37965 - 00100 NAIROBI

1148-60100 EMBU

310 Embu

1659-60100

218 EMBU

1834 Embu

127-60100

1973-01000 Thika

2686-60100 Embu

2601-60100 Embu

698 EMBU



Rurima Investment Limited
RURIMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
RURIMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SINGARI LIMITED

Sportlight General Suppliers Limited
SPORTLIGHT GENERAL SUPPLIERS LTD
SYVER GENERAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
WARUE HOLDINGS LTD

ALMUT TECHNOLOGIES LTD
Broadvision limited

Chemoquip limited

DAPUJAIJE LIMITED

DECATHLON LIMITED

DIAMOND SPEAR AND GENERAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

Elzaphan corporate limited

GASLABS LIMITED

GENPELY CONTRACTORS LTD

GICOMU GA LIMITED

Goldbon limited

KINWAN GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED
Miansu investment limited

OLIVVETI GENERAL SUPPLIES

PET WORLD ENTERPRISES LTD

187 Embu

187 EMBU

51-60125 EMBU

1755-60100 EMBU

2428-60100 Embu

2428 EMBU

1834-60100 EMBU

1755 EMBU

2502-60100 Embu

24710 Nairobi

32565 Nairobi

156 RUNYENJES

14973

1923-60100 Embu

85 Embu

9288-00300 EMBU

1630-60100-Embu

1683-60100 EMBU

24448 Nairobi

2451-60100 EMBU

187 Embu

2644-60100 EMBU

65508



Rurima investment limited

SARIT VENTURES AGENCIES

SMARTKEV ENTERPRISES

Sportlight general suppliers limited

Sprina pharmaceutical limited

TRAPPERS INVESTMENT

Bakisha investment

DALVIANNA LIMITED

DANGARI LIMITED

MARKVERT LIMITED

Mega design and builders solution
Njeka contractors and general suppliers
limited

SELECTRA LIMITED

SINGARI LIMITED

WARUE HOLDINGS LTD

BORACHEM GLOBAL SUPPLIERS LTD
PET WORLD ENTERPRISES LTD

Riziki farm suppliers limited

DELSUM VENTURES LIMITED

DIBRAMS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

EMBUSPORTS AND BRANDING HOUSE LTD
HI SENSE SUPPLIES & SERVICES

KEYGOLD TRAING COMPANY LIMITED
KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

LAZARTS COMPANY LIMITED

MARKIMU ENTERPRISES

MARURUI LIMITED

MUKURIA VENTURES LIMITED

TETRAD ENERGY LIM ITED

WAMAL LIMITED

BAOBAB GENERAL CONKTRACTORS LIMITED

Chenda ventures limited

County zone supplies limited

Henchal engineering limited

187 Embu

1714-60100 EMBU

1916-00100 NAIROBI

2428 Embu

919 Nairobi

2644 EMBU

616 Nkubu

1755- 60100 EMBU
1755-60100
7121-00100 NAIROBI
2063 Embu

2601 Embu

1096-60100
1755-60100 EMBU
1755 EMBU
822-60100 EMBU
65508

101910 Nairobi

18586, G.P.O NAIROBI

18586 G.P.O NAIROBI

1690 EMBU
2505-60100

1156 NAIROBI

00 EMBU

81-30400 KABARNET
2399 EMBU
3131-10400 NANYUKI
2206 00100,NAIROBI
8007, THIKA
10892-NIROBI

31666-00600 NAIROBI

209 Nairobi

224 Embu

677 Embu



Major machineries and sports

Miansu investment limited

PRECIOUS PLUS ENTERPRISE

Sportlight general supplies limited

Atlantis Concrete Limited

Chellyar Supplies

DANGARI LIMITED

Daykel Supplies Limited

DELAVINE LIMITED

Dylix Co. Limited

EFCO LOGISTICS LIMITED

Faija Limited

FAKAJE CONTRACTORS LIMITED

GOBRA ENTERPRISES

Goldbon Limited

HENCHAL ENGINEERING LIMITED

Jufex Auto Hardware Co. Limited

Kavanda Auto Garage Limited

Kwale County Enterprises

Leva Investment Limited

Macrobian Investments

MALKIA FAMILY HOLDINGS LTD

Mbukana Enterprises

36-60113

187 Embu

698 EMBU

2428 Embu

2080 Embu

100930-00100

1755-60100

4 Sagana

58212-00200 NAIROBI

57 Embu

1181-60100 EMBU

227 Othaya

309-60100 EMBU

1148-60100 EMBU

24448 Nairobi

677- 60100 EMBU

635 Embu

2428 Embu

1262 Embu

9045-00200, Nairobi

74830-00200

479-00232

103704-00100



Najodamview Enterprises
Nefreeve Enterprises
Orientalwise Autogarage Limited
Pamtech Supplies

Rumut Investments

SINGARI LIMITED

Starlights Precision Limited
TELEN MERCHANTS

AKJ HOLDINGS LTD

ALMUT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Aml Quest Services Limited
Angelica Medical Supplies Limited
Annicho Auto General Supplies
ANNIGA SUPPLIERS LIMITED
Audio Pro Entertainment
BLISSWISE ENTERPRISE

BRAYN VENTURES

BRECOLINS MERCHANTS
Broadvision Limited

BROOGEN SUPPLIES LIMITED
Chenda Ventures Limited

CHULI CORP LTD

CIETHERU VENTURES LIMITED

11253-00100

677 Embu

52 Embu

28778-00200

1884 Embu

1755-60100 EMBU

51644

913-60100 Embu

1683 EMBU

2502,EMBU

7572 Nairobi

50201 Nairobi

78168 Nairobi

1974 EMBU

1140-60100

698 EMBU

02-60117 KARURUMO

5160125

24710 Nairobi

8865-00200 NAIROBI

807 Nairobi

6565- 00200 NAIROBI

17743-00100 Nairobi



Copycate Enterprises Limited

County Zone General Supplies Limited

CREATIVATOR GENERAL AGENCIES LIMITED

DALVIANNA LIMITED

DANGARI LIMITED

DEBBICAR ENTERPRISES LTD

DELSUM VENTURES LIMITED

DENMU CONSTRUCTION AND LOGISTICS
LIMITED

EMBUSPORTS AND BRANDING HOUSE LTD

First Quality Supplies Limited

Frikar Holdings Ventures Limited

GABGEO CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Hardwell Enterprises

ICONT LOGISTICS AND GENERAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

INDUNA SOLUTIONS

IVANGUARI COMPANY LIMITED

Jagari Limited

Jeytee Trading Merchants

JUDCO MERCHANTS LIMITED

Kavel Havilah Technologies

KEVIMARTZ VENTURES LIMITED

KRIMIS COMPANY LIMITED

Laneta Services Limited

2707 Nakuru

224 Embu

73023-00200 NAIROBI

1755- 60100 EMBU

1755-60100

86-90200 EMBU

18586, G.P.O NAIROBI

10638 00101,NAIROBI

1690 EMBU

2104 Nairobi

211 Nairobi

476 - 00515
BURUBURU

100930 Nairobi

93,RUNYENJES

61-60100 EMBU

335 60103,RUNYENIJES

618 Nairobi

78564 Nairobi

1574,EMBU

831 Embu

218 EMBU

727 MERU

3368 Nairobi



LENIO SUPPLIERS

LUCELIA GREENSTEAD LTD

LUCELIA GREENSTEAD LTD

LUYM COMPANY LIMITED

Macrobian Investments

Magik Turn Express Enterprises

MAMEL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MARKIMU ENTERPRISES

Miansu Investments Limited

MOGLAND HOLDINGS LTD

MUKURIA VENTURES LTD

MUNYAKA LIMITED

MUNYAKA LIMITED

MURIENI VENTURES

NATTKAY SUPPLIES LTD

NEDYMA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NEFREEVE ENTERPRISES

NINJA COOKIE MASTER

NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Pakanje Enterprises

PALYNE GENERAL SUPPLIERS LTD

PILOT GLASSMART AND GENERAL

CONTRACTORS LIMITED

82 KIRINYAGA

77 60103,EMBU

77,RUNYENIJES

1097 EMBU

74830-00200

659 Nairobi

476-00515 BURUBURU

2399 EMBU

187 Embu

55864-00200

22006-00100 NAIROBI

2686 EMBU

2868,EMBU

922-102000

510-60103

770,EMBU

677 Embu

6240-GPO

2601 60100

2766 EMBU

103795 Nairobi

505-EMBAKASI

816 60100,EMBU



PROMELA LIMITED

REALTIME MANPOWER LIMITED

RESILIENTMAN LIMITED

RILNAD AGENCIES LTD

ROSDENSA COMPANY LTD

SELECTRA LIMITED

SHANTA GENERAL AGENCIES

SINGARI LIMITED

Starlights Precision Limited

SUPERFAST MAMUKA LTD

SWEET WONDERS SOLUTIONS

Syver General Supplies Limited

Tamata Suppliers Limited

TARINO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Teamwork East Africa Limited

TELAMONT ENTERPRISES

TETRAD E NERGY LIM ITED

TUPHI GENERAL SUPPLIERS

Tuspire Enterprises Limited

TWIN ONE INVESTMENTS

WACH-TECH INVESTMENTS

WARUE HOLDINGS LTD

WINA SUPPLIERS

370 EMBU

61-60100 EMBU

46548-00100 Nairobi

3264-00200 Nairobi

2573-60100 Embu

1096-60100

6118-00100 NAIROBI

1755-60100 EMBU

51644 Nairobi

333 Embu

2823 EMBU

1834 Embu

17987 Nairobi

1038,EMBU

88790 Nairobi

1629 EMBU

8007, THIKA

64770-00620 EMBU

5320 Nakuru

44 - 10300 KERUGOYA

14167-00100 NAIROBI

1755 EMBU

82 KIANYAGA



WINSTON VENTURES LIMITED

ALENA INVESTMENT

Bernley Investments Ltd

Genteel Investments Ltd

Icebey General Supplies

KATTS INVESTMENT

LENIO SUPPLIERS

Ndungleeh General Printers & Supplies Ltd

PEWA COMMUNICATIONS LTD

Santel Security Point Solutions Ltd

SHANTA GENERAL AGENCIES

TRYJEN CO. LTD

TWIN ONE INVESTMENTS

VANGUISH SUPPLIES

Venrock Printing Services

VIDERE LTD

WACH-TECH INVESTMENTS

WINA SUPPLIERS

ALMUT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

BRECOLINS MERCHANTS

BROOGEN SUPPLIES LIMITED

CHULI CORP LTD

County Zone General Supplies Ltd

2391,EMBU

10892-00400 NAIROBI

P.O. Box 30758-00100
Nairobi

35521-00100 NRB

591 Nairobi

461-20116 GILGIL

82 KIRINYAGA

35521-00100 NRB

1751-00200 NAIROBI

1585 Thika

6118-00100 NAIROBI

1174-60200 MERU

44 - 10300 KERUGOYA

35521-00100 NRB

258 Nairobi

42764 NRB

14167-00100 NAIROBI

82 KIANYAGA

2502,EMBU

5160125

8865-00200 NAIROBI

6565- 00200 NAIROBI

224 Embu



CREATIVITOR GENERAL AGENCIES LTD

DIBRAMS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ICONT LOGISTICS AND GENERAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

IVANGUARI COMPANY LIMITED
Jaytex Construction and Supply Company Ltd
JUDCO MERCHANTS LIMITED

KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

LUCELIA GREENSTEAD LTD

LUCELIA GREENSTEAD LTD

Miansu Investments Limited
MUNYAKA COMPANY LIMITED
MUNYAKA LIMITED

NAMORAH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
NATTKAY SUPPLIES LTD

NEDYMA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NINJA COOKIE MASTER

NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

PHILANI SOLUTIONS LTD

PILOT GLASSMART AND GENERAL
CONTRACTORS

PILOT GLASSMART AND GENERAL
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Savanna Circuit Tech Ltd

Solemn Ventures Limited

704 EMBU

18586 G.P.O NAIROBI

93,RUNYENJES

335 60103,RUNYENIJES

2656 Embu

1574,EMBU

00 EMBU

77 60103,EMBU

77,RUNYENIJES

187 Embu

10638 00101,NAIROBI

2868,EMBU

4984-00200 NAIROBI

510-60103

770,EMBU

6240-GPO

10638 00101,NAIROBI

2601 60100

876 - 60100 -EMBU

10638 00101,NAIROBI

816 60100,EMBU

5107 Nairobi

54198 Nairobi



Sportlight General Suppliers Ltd

STARLIGHT PRECISION LTD

TARINO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

TRIPLE N CAPITAL VENTURES

TWIN ONE INVESTMENTS

UMASA SERVICES AND SOLUTIONS LTD

WACH-TECH INVESTMENTS

WINA SUPPLIERS

WINSTON VENTURES LIMITED

ZANMI COMPANY LIMITED

County Zone General Supplies Ltd

CREATIVITOR GENERAL AGENCIES LTD

Elzapran Corporate Ltd

Ephoria Co. Ltd

GOBRA ENTERPRISES

MALKIA FAMILY HOLDINGS LTD

Miansu Investments Ltd

Nuvem Tech Limited

PHILANI SOLUTIONS LTD

Pristim Supplies Ltd

Sportlight General Suppliers Ltd

STARLIGHT PRECISION LTD

TRIPLE N CAPITAL VENTURES

2428 Embu

126-60100 -EMBU

1038,EMBU

101701 - 00100 -
NAIROBI

44-10300 KERUGOYA

105817 NAIROBIEMBU

14167-00100 NAIROBI

82 KIRINYAGAEMBU

2391,EMBU

903 EMBU

224-60100 Embu

704 EMBU

75-60100 Embu

101076-00101 Nairobi

1148-60100 EMBU

479-00232

187-60100 Embu

4100-01002

876 - 60100 -EMBU

4130-00100 Nairobi

2428 Embu

126-60100 -EMBU

101701 - 00100 -
NAIROBI



TWIN ONE INVESTMENTS 44-10300 KERUGOYA

UMASA SERVICES AND SOLUTIONS LTD 105817 NAIROBIEMBU
WACH-TECH INVESTMENTS 14167-00100 NAIROBI

Westwan Plumbers & General Contractors Ltd 349-00300 Nairobi

WINA SUPPLIERS

ZANMI COMPANY LIMITED
Almut Technologies Ltd
Bewest General Supplies
Brayn Ventures Limited

First Quality Supplies Ltd
GLOBALMARK SOLUTION LTD
Nedyma International Itd
Nuvem Tech Limited

NUVEM TECH LIMITED
Parrot Concepts Limited
Sheck Davis Itd

Spag Investments ltd

TELEN MERCHANTS

TUPHI GENERAL SUPPLIERS
AKJ HOLDINGS LTD

BRAKAJO GENERAL CONTRACTORS LTD
BRECOLINS MERCHANTS

CALVIDAS MERCHANTS LIMITED

82 KIRINYAGAEMBU

903 EMBU

2502-60100 Embu

1056-60100 Embu

2-60117 Karurumo

2104 Nairobi

76839-00620

770 Embu

4100-01002

4100-01002 EMBU

61960 Nairobi

1216 -60100 Embu

1056-60100 Embu

913-60100 Embu

64770-00620 EMBU

1683 EMBU

2428 EMBU

51-60125 EMBU

606-60100 EMBU



CARLCOM ENGINEERING LIMITED

CINSIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

County Zone General Supplies Ltd

DEBBICAR ENTERPRISES LTD

DENGATA PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED

DOTS SCIENTIFIC LIMITED

Efco Logistics Limited

FAKAJE CONTRACTORS LIMITED

GABGEO CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Glafan Enterprises

KEVIMARTZ VENTURES LIMITED

KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

KINSAM INVESTMENTS

KINWAN GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Lenio Supplies

LYMTU COMPANY LIMITED

MIANSU INVESTMENTS LIMITED

OLIVVETI GENERAL SUPPLIES

PRECIOUS PLUS ENTERPRISE

PROMELA LIMITED

ROSDENSA COMPANY LTD

ROTOR SCIENTIFIC E.A

RURIMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

606-60100 EMBU

1911 EMBU

224-60100 Embu

86-90200 EMBU

610 EMBU

55134-00200 NAIROBI

077 Embu

309-60100 EMBU

476 - 00515
BURUBURU

605 Nyeri

218 EMBU

00 EMBU

1879 EMBU

2451-60100 EMBU

82 Kianyaga

2 RUNYENIJES

127-60100

2644-60100 EMBU

698 EMBU

370 EMBU

2573-60100 Embu

31665-00600 NAIROBI

187 EMBU



RURIMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SAFLON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Saifa Investments

SPORTLIGHT GENERAL SUPPLIERS LTD

SUPERFAST MAMUKA LTD

SYVER GENERAL SUPPLIES LIMITED

TELAMONT ENTERPRISES

TIBIRI LIMITED

TRAPPERS INVESTMENT

Chenda Ventures Ltd

Frikar Holdings Ventures Ltd

Miansu Investments Ltd

NAMORAH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Sportlight General Supplies Ltd

Syver General Supplies Ltd

WARUE HOLDINGS LTD

AKJ HOLDINGS LTD

BRAKAJO GENERAL CONTRACTORS LTD

BRECOLINS MERCHANTS

CALVIDAS MERCHANTS LIMITED

CARLCOM ENGINEERING LIMITED

CINSIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

DEBBICAR ENTERPRISES LTD

51-60125 EMBU

56 NAKURU

52955 Nairobi

2428 EMBU

333 Embu

1834-60100 EMBU

1629 EMBU

22297 NAIROBI

2644 EMBU

207 Nairobi

201 Nairobi

187-60100 Embu

4984-00200 NAIROBI

2428- 60100 Embu

1834-60100 Embu

1755 EMBU

1683 EMBU

2428 EMBU

51-60125 EMBU

606-60100 EMBU

606-60100 EMBU

1911 EMBU

86-90200 EMBU



DELSUM VENTURES LIMITED

DENGATA PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED

DOTS SCIENTIFIC LIMITED

GABGEO CONTRACTORS LIMITED

GIJAYS MERCHANTS

INDUNA SOLUTIONS

KEVIMARTZ VENTURES LIMITED

KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

KINSAM INVESTMENTS

KINWAN GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

MAMEL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MARKVERT LIMITED

MIANSU INVESTMENTS LIMITED

OLIVVETI GENERAL SUPPLIES

PROMELA LIMITED

RAYSHAM ENTERPRISE

REALTIME MANPOWER LIMITED

ROSDENSA COMPANY LTD

ROTOR SCIENTIFIC E.A

RURIMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

RURIMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SAFLON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SPORTLIGHT GENERAL SUPPLIERS LTD

18586, G.P.O NAIROBI

610 EMBU

55134-00200 NAIROBI

476 - 00515
BURUBURU

37965 - 00100 NAIROBI

61-60100 EMBU

218 EMBU

00 EMBU

1879 EMBU

2451-60100 EMBU

476-00515 BURUBURU

7121-00100 NAIROBI

127-60100

2644-60100 EMBU

370 EMBU

133 EMBU

61-60100 EMBU

2573-60100 Embu

31665-00600 NAIROBI

187 EMBU

51-60125 EMBU

56 NAKURU

2428 EMBU



SUPERFAST MAMUKA LTD

SYVER GENERAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
TELAMONT ENTERPRISES

TIBIRI LIMITED

TRAPPERS INVESTMENT

BROOGEN SUPPLIES LIMITED

CIETHERU VENTURES LIMITED

MOGLAND HOLDINGS LTD

RESILIENTMAN LIMITED

RILNAD AGENCIES LTD

AKJ HOLDINGS LTD

AL-ASSAD ELECTRICALS (K) LIMITED

Alerris Group & Co. Limited

ALMUT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

333 Embu

1834-60100 EMBU

1629 EMBU

22297 NAIROBI

2644 EMBU

8865-00200 NAIROBI

17743-00100 Nairobi

55864-00200

46548-00100 Nairobi

3264-00200 Nairobi

1683 EMBU

100 ELWAK

58347-00200 Nairobi

2502,EMBU



ANNIGA SUPPLIERS LIMITED

Anova Communications Ltd

ASCORP LIMITED

Biashara Changer Limited

BRAYN VENTURES

BRECOLINS MERCHANTS

Broadvision Limited

BROCONY ENTERPRISES

CADNED SUPPLIES

CHULI CORP LTD

CIDERTECH CONSTRUCTION LTD

1974 EMBU

1895 Nairobi

37041-00200 NAIROBI

2686 Embu

02-60117 KARURUMO

5160125

24710-00100 Nairobi

0189-60100 EMBU

1553 EMBU

6565- 00200 NAIROBI

584 KERUGOYA



COMPASS COACHING LIMITED 236-60103 RUNYENIJES

County Zone General Supplies Limited 224 Embu

CREATIVATOR GENERAL AGENCIES LIMITED 73023-00200 NAIROBI

DALVIANNA LIMITED 1755- 60100 EMBU
DANGARI LIMITED 1755-60100
DAUGHTER TRIUMPH ENTERPRISES 140-60100 EMBU
DEBBICAR ENTERPRISES LTD 86-90200 EMBU
DELAVINE LIMITED 58212-00200 NAIROBI
DELSUM VENTURES LIMITED 18586, G.P.O NAIROBI

DENMU CONSTRUCTION AND LOGISTICS

10638 00101,NAIROBI
LIMITED

DIBRAMS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 18586 G.P.O NAIROBI



EMBUSPORTS AND BRANDING HOUSE LTD

First Quality Supplies Ltd

FLOMO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GABGEO CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Gamar Logistics

Garson Investments Co. Ltd

Geo Business Supplies

GLOBALMARK SOLUTION LTD

ICONT LOGISTICS AND GENERAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

INDUNA SOLUTIONS

IVANGUARI COMPANY LIMITED

1690 EMBU

2104-00200 Nairobi

3322- 00100NAIROBI

476 - 00515
BURUBURU

2976-60200 Meru

2976-60200 Meru

591-00200 Nairobi

76839-00620

93,RUNYENJES

61-60100 EMBU

335 60103,RUNYENIJES



JASTEPH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

JUDCO MERCHANTS LIMITED

Jufex Auto Hardware Co. Limited

JULIESONS LIMITED

KEBE SUPPLIES

KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

KISWAN CHEMICAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

KRIMIS COMPANY LIMITED

Kwale County Enterprises

LENIO SUPPLIERS

Lenio Supplies

42764-00100 NAIROBI

1574,EMBU

635-60100 Embu

342-60100 EMBU

49030-00100 NAIROBI

00 EMBU

810-80100

727 MERU

1262 Embu

82 KIRINYAGA

82 Kianyaga



LUCELIA GREENSTEAD LTD

LUCELIA GREENSTEAD LTD

LUYM COMPANY LIMITED

LYMTU COMPANY LIMITED

Magyjoy General Construction

Maline Construction Ltd

MALKIA FAMILY HOLDINGS LTD

MAMEL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MARKIMU ENTERPRISES

Markvert Limited

MARKVERT LIMITED

77 60103,EMBU

77,RUNYENIJES

1097 EMBU

2 RUNYENIJES

315 Naivasha

8648 Nairobi

479-00232

476-00515 BURUBURU

2399 EMBU

7121 Nairobi

7121-00100 NAIROBI



MAYBRAY LIMITED

MFI Document Solutions Ltd

Miansu Investments Limited

Mishan Ventures Ltd

Mocklin Investments Limited

Mpeber Enterprises

MUKURIA VENTURES LTD

MUNYAKA COMPANY LIMITED

MUNYAKA LIMITED

MUNYAKA LIMITED

MURIENI VENTURES

30031 NAIROBI

49160 Nairobi

187 Embu

123 Nairobi

2976-60200 Meru

30861 Nairobi

22006-00100 NAIROBI

10638 00101,NAIROBI

2686 EMBU

2868,EMBU

922-102000



NANOTESLA LIMITED

NATTKAY SUPPLIES LTD

NEDYMA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Nefreeve Enterprises

NGARUYA COMPANY LIMITED

NINFEA LIMITED

Njiwa Technologies Ltd

NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Nuvem Tech Limited

24308 -00100 NAIROBI

510-60103

770,EMBU

677 Embu

335 RUNYENIJES

22647 - 00500 NAIROBI

489-10303 Wang'uru

10638 00101,NAIROBI

2601 60100

2766 EMBU

4100-01002



NUVEM TECH LIMITED

Pacific Services Group Limited

PALYNE GENERAL SUPPLIERS LTD

PILOT GLASSMART AND GENERAL
CONTRACTORS

PILOT GLASSMART AND GENERAL
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

PROMELA LIMITED

REALTIME MANPOWER LIMITED

ROSDENSA COMPANY LTD

Rumut Investment

SAMSHIRO & SONS VENTURES & SUPPLIERS

SELECTRA LIMITED

4100-01002 EMBU

889 Nairobi

505-EMBAKASI

10638 00101,NAIROBI

816 60100,EMBU

370 EMBU

61-60100 EMBU

2573-60100 Embu

1884 Embu

1201-10300-KERUGOY

1096-60100



Selectra LTD

Sharpline Technologies Ltd

Sheck Davies Ltd

Sherimu Enterprises Ltd

SINGARI LIMITED

Sportlight General Suppliers Ltd

Stanton Logistics Ltd

SUPERFAST MAMUKA LTD

SWEET WONDERS SOLUTIONS

TARINO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Technical Hub Limited

42764 Nairobi

98574-80100

1216 Embu

1539 Embu

1755-60100 EMBU

2428 Embu

515 Naivasha

333 Embu

2823 EMBU

1038,EMBU

7-00100 Nairobi



TELAMONT ENTERPRISES 1629 EMBU

TELEN MERCHANTS 913-60100 Embu
TUPHI GENERAL SUPPLIERS 64770-00620 EMBU
Twin One Investments 44-10300 Kerugoya
Umasak Services & Solutions Ltd 105817 Nairobi
Videre Limited 6470 Nairobi
WAKAMI INVESTMENT LIMITED 134-10304 KUTUS
WARUE HOLDINGS LTD 1755 EMBU
WINSTON VENTURES LIMITED 2391,EMBU

Xeon Technologies 1309 Nairobi

Yardy Creative Limited 270-00100 Nairobi



YELBRIDGES LIMITED

Zanmi Company Limited

AKJ HOLDINGS LTD

ALMUT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Aml Quest Services Ltd

ANNIGA SUPPLIERS LIMITED

BORACHEM GLOBAL SUPPLIERS LTD

BRAKAJO GENERAL CONTRACTORS LTD

BRECOLINS MERCHANTS

Briwaki Ltd

Broadvision Ltd

CALVIDAS MERCHANTS LIMITED

CARLCOM ENGINEERING LIMITED

CINSIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

DAVIN LOGISTICS & PROCUREMENT

DEBBICAR ENTERPRISES LTD

DELSUM VENTURES LIMITED

DENGATA PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED

Denon Ltd

DOTS SCIENTIFIC LIMITED

EAGLE TWENTY LIMITED

18321-00100 NAIROBI

903 Embu

1683 EMBU

2502,EMBU

7572-00100 Nairobi

1974 EMBU

822-60100 EMBU

2428 EMBU

51-60125 EMBU

20455-GPO Nairobi

24710-00100 Nairobi

606-60100 EMBU

606-60100 EMBU

1911 EMBU

19351-00100 NAIROBI

86-90200 EMBU

18586, G.P.O NAIROBI

610 EMBU

1028 Kerugoya

55134-00200 NAIROBI

903-60100 EMBU



GABGEO CONTRACTORS LIMITED

GIJAYS MERCHANTS

GOBRA ENTERPRISES

ICONT LOGISTICS AND GENERAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

INDUNA SOLUTIONS

JUDCO MERCHANTS LIMITED

KEVIMARTZ VENTURES LIMITED

KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

KINSAM INVESTMENTS

KINWAN GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

KISWAN CHEMICAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

KRIMIS COMPANY LIMITED

LABFLOW KENYA LIMITED

LUCELIA GREENSTEAD LTD

LUYM COMPANY LIMITED

Lyjim Ltd

LYMTU COMPANY LIMITED

MAMEL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MIANSU INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MUNYAKA COMPANY LIMITED

MUNYAKA LIMITED

MUNYAKA LIMITED

NEDYMA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

476 - 00515
BURUBURU

37965 - 00100 NAIROBI

1148-60100 EMBU

93,RUNYENJES

61-60100 EMBU

1574,EMBU

218 EMBU

00 EMBU

1879 EMBU

2451-60100 EMBU

810-80100

727 MERU

46402-000102

77,RUNYENIJES

1097 EMBU

26-10303 Wang’uru

2 RUNYENIJES

476-00515 BURUBURU

127-60100

10638 00101,NAIROBI

2686 EMBU

2868,EMBU

770,EMBU



NISTINE LIMITED

Njeka Contractors & General Supplies Ltd

NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

OLIVVETI GENERAL SUPPLIES

PILOT GLASSMART AND GENERAL
CONTRACTORS

PILOT GLASSMART AND GENERAL
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

PRECIOUS PLUS ENTERPRISE

PROMELA LIMITED

RAYSHAM ENTERPRISE

REALTIME MANPOWER LIMITED

Riziki Farm Supplies Ltd

ROSDENSA COMPANY LTD

ROTOR SCIENTIFIC E.A

RURIMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

RURIMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Ruth A.N. Advocate & Commissioner for Oath

SAFLON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SPORTLIGHT GENERAL SUPPLIERS LTD

SUPERFAST MAMUKA LTD

SYVER GENERAL SUPPLIES LIMITED

TARINO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

4868 NYAYO STADIUM

2601-60100 Embu

10638 00101,NAIROBI

2601 60100

2766 EMBU

2644-60100 EMBU

10638 00101,NAIROBI

816 60100,EMBU

698 EMBU

370 EMBU

133 EMBU

61-60100 EMBU

101910-00101 Nairobi

2573-60100 Embu

31665-00600 NAIROBI

187 EMBU

51-60125 EMBU

2031 Embu

56 NAKURU

2428 EMBU

333 Embu

1834-60100 EMBU

1038,EMBU



TELAMONT ENTERPRISES

TIBIRI LIMITED

TRAPPERS INVESTMENT
Tuspire Enterprises Ltd
WAKAMI INVESTMENT LIMITED
WINSTON VENTURES LIMITED
Worcester Engineering Ltd
Zaruridi General Merchant Ltd
BROOGEN SUPPLIES LIMITED
Alerris group and co. limited
BRAYN VENTURES

Chenda ventures limited

CHULI CORP LTD

Denmu construction and logistics limited
EMBUSPORTS AND BRANDING HOUSE LTD
FAKAJE CONTRACTORS LIMITED
FLOMO ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Macrobian investments

Magik turn express enterprises
MARKIMU ENTERPRISES
Mishan ventures limited
Mocklin investments limited

Mrabel General Supplies

1629 EMBU

22297 NAIROBI

2644 EMBU

5320-20100 Nakuru

134-10304 KUTUS

2391,EMBU

832-0100 Thika

8865-00200 NAIROBI

58347 Nairobi

02-60117 KARURUMO

207 Nairobi

6565- 00200 NAIROBI

10638 Nairobi

1690 EMBU

309-60100

3322- 00100NAIROBI

74830 Nairobi

659 Ruaraka

2399 EMBU

123 Nkubu

2976 Meru

21493 Nairobi



Mukuria ventures limited
MUKURIA VENTURES LTD
MURIENI VENTURES

NAMORAH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
NATTKAY SUPPLIES LTD

Nefreeve Construction and Logistics Limited
PALYNE GENERAL SUPPLIERS LTD
SHANTA GENERAL AGENCIES
Stanton logistics limited

SWEET WONDERS SOLUTIONS
Syver general supplies limited
Tamata suppliers limited

Wakeh holdings limited

BROOGEN SUPPLIES LIMITED

ADVANCED MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Advocate & Commissioner for Oaths

ALENA INVESTMENT

Allied Medical Supplies Limited

22006-00100

22006-00100 NAIROBI

922-102000

4984-00200 NAIROBI

510-60103

677 Embu

505-EMBAKASI

6118-00100 NAIROBI

515 Naivasha

2823 EMBU

1834 Embu

17987 Nairobi

303 Chuka

8865-00200 NAIROBI

14262 — WESTLANDS

928-00600 Nairobi

10892-00400 NAIROBI

27692 Nairobi



ALMUT TECHNOLOGIES LTD

ALMUT TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Aml Quest Services Limited

Angelica Medical Supplies Limikted

Angelica Medical Supplies Limited

Angelica Medical Supplies Ltd

Bennaoms Enterprises Limited

Beta Care International Limited

Biomed Suppliers Limited

Biomed Suppliers Limited

BIOQUEST KENYA LIMITED

2502-60100 Embu

2502-60100 Embu

7572-00100 Nairobi

50201-00200 Nairobi

50201-00200 Nairobi

50201-00200 Nairobi

91-60102

14542-00100 Nairobi

54909-00200

54909-00200 Nairobi

5478-00200 NAIROBI



BLISSWISE ENTERPRISE 698 EMBU

Blue Light Digital Kenya 27559-00100 Nairobi
BORACHEM GLOBAL SUPPLIERS LTD 822-60100 EMBU
Briwaki Limited 22455 Nairobi
Broadvision Limited 24710-00100 Nairobi
Chemquip Limited 32565-00600 Nairobi
CHULI CORP LTD 6565- 00200 NAIROBI
CIDERTECH CONSTRUCTION LTD 584 KERUGOYA
Cloriti Pharmaceutical (E.A) 1868 Nairobi
COMPANY NAME ADDRESS

COMPASS COACHING LIMITED 236-60103 RUNYENIJES



Concord Media Health Services

Concord Medva Health Services

Coolbreeze Engineering and Construction
Limited

Creativator General Agencies

Creativator General Agencies Ltd

CREATIVITOR GENERAL AGENCIES LTD

DAVIN LOGISTICS & PROCUREMENT

DIAMOND SPEAR AND GENERAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

DIAMOND SPEAR AND GENERAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

DIBRAMS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Drekeys Enterprises

73023-00200 Nairobi

919-6102 Ishiara

3513 Nairobi

73023-00100

73023-00200 Nairobi

704 EMBU

19351-00100 NAIROBI

1923-60100 Embu

1923-60100 Embu

18586 G.P.O NAIROBI



EAGLE TWENTY LIMITED

Elizaphan Corporate Limited

Elzaphan Corporate Limited

Faija Limited

Falconate Ventures

GENPELY CONTRACTORS LTD

GENPELY CONTRACTORS LTD

Geocapital Electricals

Goldbon Limited

Goldbon Limited

Hanman Merchants

903-60100 EMBU

85 Embu

85-60100 Embu

227 Othaya

6118-00100 Nairobi

1630-60100-Embu

1630-60100-Embu

1659 Embu

24448 Nairobi

24448 Nairobi

5532-00506 Nairobi



Infinity Advanced Technology Solutions Ltd

Jenel Enterprises

KATTS INVESTMENT

Kenstar Electrical & Hardware Limited

KINSAM INVESTMENTS

Kinwan general contractors limited

KINWAN GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

KISWAN CHEMICAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Koireri General Merchant Contractors

Kwale County Enterprises

LABFLOW KENYA LIMITED

6865 Nairobi

73859-00200 Nairobi

461-20116 GILGIL

778 Embu

1879 EMBU

2451 Embu

2451-60100 EMBU

810-80100

2817 Embu

1262 Embu

46402-000102



LABFLOW KENYA LIMITED 46402-000102

Lenio Supplies 82 Kirinyaga

Lilme investment Itd 396Nairobi

LUED (A) CHEMICALS LTD 32269-00600 NAIROBI
MALIKIA FAMILY HOLDINGS LTD 479-00232

MALKIA FAMILY HOLDINGS LTD 479-00232

Medionics Healthcare Limited 2469-00200 Nairobi
MEDIQUIP GLOBAL LIMITED 34005-00100

Miliki development company limited 25889 Nairobi
MILLIONAIRE PLUS ENTERPRISES 109 EMBU

MOFIN LIMITED 16 RUNYENJES



Muthengi & Associates 35420-00200 Nairobi

NATTKAY SUPPLIES LTD 510-60103

Nellion Printers and General Supplies 7506-10300 Nairobi
Nickpharm Limited 12404-00100 Nairobi
Ninaj Tecghnology Solutions 5532-00506 Nairobi

Njeka Contractors & General Supplies Limited 2601-60100 Embu

Njiru Building Contractors Limited 1216 Embu

Nuvem Tech Limited

Olivveti general suppliers limited 2644 Embu

OLIVVETI GENERAL SUPPLIES 2644-60100 EMBU

Onmac Importers and Distributors Limited 60307 Nairobi



Othopharm Limited 67444 Nairobi

Pebble General Agencies Limited 6118-00100 Nairobi
Pebble General Agencies Ltd 6118-00100 Nairobi
Pentalemma Investments Limited 54387-00200 Nairobi
PEWA COMMUNICATIONS LTD 1751-00200 NAIROBI
PHILANI SOLUTIONS LTD 876 - 60100 -EMBU
Philips East Africa Limited 39764-00623 Nairobi
RAYMER ENTERPRISES 848-40300 HOMABAY
RAYSHAM ENTERPRISE 133 EMBU

Raywah Enterprises 73859-00200 Nairobi

Rurima Investment Limited 187 Embu



Safari Out ing & Networks Soluti
afari Outsourcing etworks Solutions 79659 Nairobi

Limited

SALIX PHARMA LIMITED 9551 NAIROBI

SARIT VENTURES AGENCIES 1714-60100 EMBU
SARIT VENTURES AGENCIES 1714-60100 EMBU
SCORPIO SOLUTIONS LIMITED 2828 MERU

Semu Medical Technologies Limited 24982-00100 Nairobi
Shanta General Agencies 6118-00100 Nairobi
Shrewsbury Limited 22455 Nairobi

Spin and Spot Ventures 613 Embu

Sportlight General Suppliers Limited 2428-60100 Embu

Sportlight General Suppliers Ltd 2428 Embu



Sprina Pharmaceuticals Limited

Sprina Pharmaceuticals Ltd

STARLIGHT PRECISION LTD

Suncare Medical & Surgical Supplies Limited

Suncare Medical and Surgical Supplies Ltd

TETRAD E NERGY LIM ITED

Total Hospital Solutions

Total hospital Solutions Limited

TRAPPERS INVESTMENT

TRIPLE N CAPITAL VENTURES

TRYJEN CO. LTD

919-00600 Nairobi

919-00600 Nairobi

126-60100 -EMBU

1870-10100 Nyeri

1870-10100 Nyeri

8007, THIKA

12659-00100 Nairobi

12659-00100 Nairobi

2644 EMBU

101701 - 00100 -
NAIROBI

1174-60200 MERU



Twin One Investment 44-10300 Kerugoya

TWIN ONE INVESTMENTS 44-10300 KERUGOYA
UMASA SERVICES AND SOLUTIONS LTD 105817 NAIROBIEMBU
VANGUISH SUPPLIES 35521-00100 NRB
VENTURELINE ENTERPRISES LTD 205 - 00200 NAIROBI
Veteran Pharmaceutical Limited 63575-00619 Nairobi
VIDERE LTD 42764 NRB
WACH-TECH INVESTMENTS 14167-00100 NAIROBI
Wan Media Limited 6118-00100 Nairobi
Wanyanya Limited Company 25-60100 Embu

Weru smart limited 2875 EMBU



WINA SUPPLIERS

Winsome Group Limited

Worgester Engineering Limited

YELBRIDGES LIMITED

Zabby General Suppliers

ZANMI COMPANY LIMITED

Agri-Business Access Kenya

Centre for Advanced Procurement Studies

Delta Security Services

Elzaphan Corporate Limited

Freshness Hygine Services

KAGS Security Services

Liste Product

Munasu supplier

Orientalwise Autogarage Ltd

Pelt Security Services

Primatech Managents Limited

82 KIRINYAGAEMBU

101910 Nairobi

12624-00600 Nairobi

18321-00100 NAIROBI

5532-00506 Nairobi

903 EMBU

1621 Embu

3532 Nairobi

1640 - Thika

85 Embu

548-00521 Embakasi

2103-Embu

161 Embu

34-60100 Embu

52 Embu

2016 - Meru

26020 Nairobi



Smartshine Cleaning Services Limited

Sykson Company Limited

Syver General Supplies Limited

Turnzus Consulting Limited

Twin P Limited

Vermrid Pest Control

Medake Medical Service & Supplies
Britam General Insurance Co. Ltd
ICON INSURANCE AGENCY

BEISA HOTEL LTD

Blue Cup Springs Ltd

Burchs Resort Naivasha Limited

Countyview Hotel Ltd

Decasa Hotel Ltd

Esstana Hotels Ltd

Kameraz of Africa

LOWLANDS HOTEL & SPA

Markimu Enterprises

MOUNTAIN BREEZE HOTEL LTD

NISTINE LIMITED

ORIENTAL PALACE EMBU

Paleo Tours Ltd

SHEPHERED GLOBAL AGENCIES

SILVA MONTANA LTD

Slopes Villa Ltd

76989-00620 Nairobi

28541-00200 Nairobi

1834-60100 Embu

1262 Nairobi

225-00300 Nairobi

8260-00100 Nairobi

48826 Nairobi
1668-60100
2505-60100 EMBU

1438-10400 Nanyuki

107 Embu

34-00600

252 Embu

9937 Nairobi

2547 Embu

659 Ruaraka

794-6400 Chuka

2399 Embu

370 EMBU

4868 NYAYO STADIUM

P.0.BoX 182, Embu

39 Kerugoya

1634-600 EMBU

64306-00200 Nairobi

2277 Embu



The Luke Hotel Ltd

THE MAVVEL PLACE LIMITED

Primate Tours Limited

PRIMATE TOURS LIMITED

Allen Dale Communication Systems Limited

Aml Quest Services Limited

Broadvision Limited

Columbus Printing Industries Limited

DIBRAMS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GLOBALMARK SOLUTION LTD

Greenforest Printers Limited

Intergrated Supplies & Consultancy Limited

Iwaks Solutions Llp

Lizsolchem Company Limited

Micronet Power Systems Ltd

Miliki Development Company Limited

NDAGARI COMPANY LIMITED

959 Ruaraka

276-60100 EMBU

18490 Nairobi

18490-00100 NAIROBI

24265 Nairobi

7572-00100 Nairobi

24710-00100 Nairobi

1868-00100 Nairobi

18586 G.P.O NAIROBI

76839-00620

1868-00100 Nairobi

7500-00100 Nairobi

52171-00100 Nairobi

1868-00100 Nairobi

3083-Nairobi

25889-00100 Nairobi

70-60100



Redport Building Systems Limited

Soloh Worldwide Inter-Enterprises

Technical Hub Limited

Velika Solutions Limited

Vibrant Solutions

YELBRIDGES LIMITED

CADNED SUPPLIES

Maritech limited

MARKVERT LIMITED

NANOTESLA LIMITED

Nuvem Tech Limited

NUVEM TECH LIMITED

SELECTRA LIMITED

TUPHI GENERAL SUPPLIERS

BENTEL SECURITY SERVICES
CAROGA DIAGNOSTIC LTD
DELAVINE LIMITED
CAROGA DIAGNOSTIC LTD

COMPASS COACHING LIMITED

CAROGA DIAGNOSTIC LTD

GEO CAPITAL ELECTRICALS AND SUPPLIERS

GOPLA ENTERPRISES

7409 Nairobi

1868-00100 Nairobi

7-00100 Nairobi

662-00232 Ruiru

35251-00100 Nairobi

18321-00100 NAIROBI

1553 EMBU

1437-40200 kisii

7121-00100 NAIROBI

24308 -00100 NAIROBI

4100-01002

4100-01002 EMBU

1096-60100

64770-00620 EMBU

1552-00600

51533-00200 NAIROBI
58212-00200 NAIROBI
51533-00200 NAIROBI

236-60103 RUNYENIJES

51533-00200 NAIROBI

1659-60100 EMBU

1148-60100



JAKENIAN CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLIES
LIMITED

JAPAPE INVESTMENTS

KIAMBUKUTA GENERAL SUPPLIES LIMITED

NISTINE LIMITED

Blue Light Digital Kenya

Flowers By Bathy

Nolypek Technologies & General Supplies Ltd

Skypines Investments Ltd

Syskon Company Ltd

ZANETH AFRICA CONSULTING LIMITED

Bernley Investments Ltd

CALVIDAS MERCHANTS LIMITED

CARLCOM ENGINEERING LIMITED

DOTS SCIENTIFIC LIMITED

Freshness Hygine Services

Genteel Investments Ltd

Hardwell Enterprises

Mcnesh General Merchants

Moohnaits Investment

Ndungleeh General Printers & Supplies Ltd

NISTINE LIMITED

Pestlab Cleaning Services Ltd

RAYSHAM ENTERPRISE

1659-60100 EMBU

1148-60100

1834-60100 EMBU

4868 NYAYO STADIUM

27559-00100 Nairobi

532-00600 Nairobi

2724 Embu

4883-00200

28541-00100 Nairobi

20285-00100 NAIROBI

P.O. Box 30758-00100
Nairobi

606-60100 EMBU

606-60100 EMBU

55134-00200 NAIROBI

548-00521 Embakasi

35521-00100 NRB

100930-00100 Nairobi

103795-00100 Nairobi

105862-00101 Nairobi

35521-00100 NRB

4868 NYAYO STADIUM

6424-00100 Nairobi

133 EMBU



Resilientman LTD

ROTOR SCIENTIFIC E.A

SAFLON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TIBIRI LIMITED

Twin P Ltd

AKJ HOLDINGS LTD

CALVIDAS MERCHANTS LIMITED

CARLCOM ENGINEERING LIMITED

DOTS SCIENTIFIC LIMITED

Hemcai Engineering Limited

Jaytton Enterprises Limited

Kaketh Holdings Limited

ROSDENSA COMPANY LTD

ROTOR SCIENTIFIC E.A

SAFLON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Smartshine Cleaning Services Ltd

Staweja Company Ltd

SUPERFAST MAMUKA LTD

TELAMONT ENTERPRISES

TIBIRI LIMITED

Alerris Group Co. Limited

Aml Quest Services Limited

Broadvision Limited

46548-00100 Nairobi

31665-00600 NAIROBI

56 NAKURU

22297 NAIROBI

225-00300 Nairobi

1683 EMBU

606-60100 EMBU

606-60100 EMBU

55134-00200 NAIROBI

677-60100 Embu

778-00100 Nairobi

303-60400 Chuka

2573-60100 Embu

31665-00600 NAIROBI

56 NAKURU

76959-00620 Nairobi

54921-00200 Nairobi

333 Embu

1629 EMBU

22297 NAIROBI

58347 Nairobi

7572 Nairobi

24710 Nairobi



DELAVINE LIMITED

Gabson Investments Co. Limited

Gamar Logistics Limited

Jufex Auto Hardware Co. Limited

Magik Turn Express Enterprises

Mishan Ventures Limited

Mocklin Investments Limited

Starken Suppliers & Contractors

ZANETH AFRICA CONSULTING LIMITED

ANNIGA SUPPLIERS LIMITED
Bakisha Investments
Blue Light Digital Kenya

DELSUM VENTURES LIMITED

Delta Core Ventures

JAKAYFYA FAITH SERVICES
Jeytee Trading Merchants
JUDCO MERCHANTS LIMITED
Kaylims Holdings Limited
KRIMIS COMPANY LIMITED
LUYM COMPANY LIMITED
Magik Turn Express Enterprises

Manduga Building Constractors

MUNYAKA LIMITED

Nolypek Technologies & General Supplies

Limited
Nopetech General Services

NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

TELEN MERCHANTS LIMITED

Tradeview Ventures & Enterprises

Wan Media Limited
Green Gain Consultants Ltd
Sec & M. Co. Ltd

AKJ HOLDINGS LTD

Alegios Systems Solutions

58212-00200 NAIROBI

2976 Meru

2976 Meru

635 Embu

659 Nairobi

123 Nkubu

2976 Meru

778 Embu

20285-00100 NAIROBI

1974 EMBU
616 Nkubu
27559-00100

18586, G.P.O NAIROBI

44826-00100
2493-60100 EMBU
78564-00507 Nairobi
1574-60100 EMBU
1446 Embu

727 MERU

1097 EMBU
659-00618 Nairobi

85705-80100 Mombasa
2686 EMBU
2724 Embu

2724 Embu

2766 EMBU
913-60100 EMBU
21493-00100 Nairobi
6118-00100 Nairobi
25713-00100
3711-00100 Nairobi

1683 EMBU

16291-00502 Nairobi



Alerris Group & Co. Limited

Allaken General Merchants

Alowasi Supplies

Alwed Medical Supplies Limited

Aml Quest Services Limited
Angelica Medical Supplies Ltd
Benze Investments Ltd
Biomed Suppliers Limited
Blossom Medical Supplies
BRAYN VENTURES
BRECOLINS MERCHANTS
Bright Fox Company Limited
Broadvision Limited
CADNED SUPPLIES

Cheram Supplies

Copycate Enterprises Limited
Copycate Enterprises Limited

County Zone General

County Zone General Supplies Limited

CREATIVATOR GENERAL AGENCIES LIMITED

Creativator General Agencies Ltd

DAPUJAIJE LIMITED

DAUGHTER TRIUMPH ENTERPRISES

58347-60200 Meru

76339-00500

82 Kiamutugu

27629-00100 Nairobi

7572-00100 Nairobi

50201-00200 Nairobi

51500 Nairobi

54909-00200 Nairobi

56666-00200 Nairobi

02-60117 KARURUMO

5160125

52-60202

24710-00100 Nairobi

1553 EMBU

29265-00100 Nairobi

2707

2707-20100 Nakuru

244-60100

224 Embu

73023-00200 NAIROBI

73023

156 RUNYENJES

140-60100 EMBU



Daykel Ventures

DEBBICAR ENTERPRISES LTD

Delta Core Ventures

DIBRAMS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Elzaphan Corporate Limited

Falconate Ventures

Gamar Logistics Limited

Garson Investments Co.Ltd

Glafan Enterprises

Hilpacks Limiteed

INDUNA SOLUTIONS

IVANGUARI COMPANY LIMITED

Jlax enterprises LTD

JOYSEKIH INVESTMENT

JULIESONS LIMITED

KEBE SUPPLIES

KENPHILIS COMPANY LIMITED

KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

Kinsam Investments

Kinwan General Contractors Limited

KINWAN GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Kyaenan Enterprises

LAZARTS COMPANY LIMITED

4-10230 Sagana

86-90200 EMBU

44826-00100

18586 G.P.O NAIROBI

75 Embu

6118-00100 Nairobi

2976-60200 Embu

2976-60200 Meru

605-10100

310 Embu

61-60100 EMBU

335 60103,RUNYENJES

50424 Nairobi

53-10300 KERUGOYA

342-60100 EMBU

49030-00100 NAIROBI

834-6-0100 EMBU

00 EMBU

1879

2451-60100

2451-60100 EMBU

787-00200 Nairobi

81-30400 KABARNET



Liste Product

LUCELIA GREENSTEAD LTD

LYMTU COMPANY LIMITED

Magjoy General Construction Ltd

MALIKIA FAMILY HOLDINGS LTD

Markimu enterprises

MARURUI LIMITED

MAYBRAY LIMITED

Meril Concepts

Miansu Investments Limited

Miansu Investments Limited

MILLIONAIRE PLUS ENTERPRISES

Mockun investment limited

MOFIN LIMITED

Munyaka Company Limited

Munyaka Company Limited

NANOTESLA LIMITED

Nedyma International Ltd

Neo Chosen Traders

NGARUYA COMPANY LIMITED

NINFEA LIMITED

NISTINE LIMITED

Olivveti General Supplies

1662-60100

77 60103,EMBU

2 RUNYENIJES

315 Naivasha

479-00232

2399 embu

3131-10400 NANYUKI

30031 NAIROBI

1216 Embu

127-60100

187 Embu

109 EMBU

2976 Meru

16 RUNYENJES

2686 Embu

2686-60100

24308 -00100 NAIROBI

770-60100

362-80100 Mombasa

335 RUNYENIJES

22647 - 00500 NAIROBI

4868 NYAYO STADIUM

2644-60100



OLIVVETI GENERAL SUPPLIES

Pebble General Agencies Ltd

Preminent Utilities Company Itd

PROMELA LIMITED

RAYMER ENTERPRISES

REALTIME MANPOWER LIMITED

Recksars General

ROSDENSA COMPANY LTD

Rurima Investments Limited

SAMSHIRO & SONS VENTURES & SUPPLIERS

Shanta General Agencies

Sheck Davies Ltd

Shellvis Enterprises

Sherimu Enterprises

Sherimu Enterprises Ltd

Smart Shine Cleaning Services

Sportlight General Suppliers Ltd

Stanton Logistics Ltd

SUPERFAST MAMUKA LTD

Supernof Ventures

Suzzmatt Solutions

Syver General Supplies

TELAMONT ENTERPRISES

2644-60100 EMBU

6118-00100 Nairobi

2843 Embu

370 EMBU

848-40300 HOMABAY

61-60100 EMBU

2153 Embu

2573-60100 Embu

187 Embu

1201-10300-KERUGOY

6118-00100 Nairobi

1216 Embu

105898-00600

1519

1539 Embu

76989 Nairobi

2428 Embu

515 Naivasha

333 Embu

2828-10100

787-00200 Nairobi

1734-60100

1629 EMBU



Total Hospital Solutions Limited
Trade View Ventures

Trapes Investment

TRAPPERS INVESTMENT
Tristvin Enterprises

Twin On Investments

Twin One Investment

TWIN ONE INVESTMENTS
Umasa K. Services & Solutions Ltd
Umasila Services & Solution Ltd
Veteran Pharmaceutical Limited
VIMONN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
WACH-TECH INVESTMENTS
WAGRAVOO ENTERPRISES
WINA SUPPLIERS

Wiskim Investments

Zami Company Ltd

Zanmi Company Ltd

AFS Holdings Ltd
Agip Capital Ltd
Receivable Management Services Ltd

Denmu Construction and Logistics Limited
Jos Hansen & Soehne (EA) Ltd

None

Centricon and suppliers limited
CHALBI D SERVICES LIMITED

12659-00100 Nairobi

21493Nairobi

2644

2644 EMBU

1485

44-103100 Kerugoya

44-10300

44 - 10300 KERUGOYA

105817-00100 Nairobi

105817-00101

63575-00619 Nairobi

31 SIAKAGO

14167-00100 NAIROBI

72-60103 RUNYENJES

82 KIANYAGA

1906-60200

903-60100

903 Embu

21923-00100 Nairobi
35094-00100 Nairobi
7894-00200 Nairobi

10638 — 00101 Nairobi

30196 Nairobi

None

301 Kitui
20873 NRB



Cietheru Ventures LTD
COMPASS COACHING LIMITED

DEVLINK RESOURCES CONSULTANTS

DIAMOND SPEAR AND GENERAL SUPPLIES LTD

Efco Logistics Limited

Greevwville nexus international limited
GREYFOS LIMITED

Henchal Engenco Ltd

Laves Construction Limited

Mirga consultances

Nefreeve enterprises

NICHE ENVIRONMENT CONSULTANTS LTD
NOMAD LINK SOLUTIONS LIMITED
OPTICALWAVE ENGINEERING LIMITED
PALEX LIMITED

Recksars General Supplies Ltd
RENAISSANCE PLANNING LTD
RENOVATIONS AFRICA LIMITED
Resilientman LTD

Rilnad Agencies

Strasan Group Limited

TREDAK LIMITED

TSL HOLDINGS LIMITED

Turnzus consultancy limited

Wangalex Ventures Limited
YELBRIDGES LIMITED

ZANETH AFRICA CONSULTING LIMITED
ZANETH AFRICA CONSULTING LIMITED

NDAGARI COMPANY LIMITED

NDAGARI COMPANY LIMITED

Denon Limited

Geo Capital Electrical Services/Suppliers
GEO CAPITAL ELECTRICALS AND SUPPLIERS
GOPLA ENTERPRISES

Greenpine Agencies

Henchal Engineering Limited

Jakenian Construction & Suppliers Limited

JAKENIAN CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLIES
LIMITED

JAPAPE INVESTMENTS

Kiambukuta General Suppliers Limited

17743-00100 Nairobi
236-60103 RUNYENJES
321 Embu

1923 60100,EMBU

1181-60100

50172 Nairobi
22433-00100 Nairobi
677-60100

2450 Embu

1428 Thika

677 Embu
18075-00500 NAIROBI
2465 Embu
18010,NAIROBI

479 -00232
2153-60100
2315-00200 NRB

346 Embu
46548-00100 Nairobi
8260-00100 Nairobi
9618 Nairobi

548 Embu

574 Embu

24710 Nairobi
1181-60100 Embu
18321-00100 NAIROBI
20285-00100 NAIROBI
23907-00100 NAIROBI

70-60100 EMBU

70-60100

1028-10300 Kerugoya
1659 Embu
1659-60100 EMBU
1148-60100
120-60101
677-60100 Embu

1659 Embu

1659-60100 EMBU

1148-60100
1834-60100 Embu



KIAMBUKUTA GENERAL SUPPLIES LIMITED

Lyjim Limited

Smartshine Cleaning Services

Sportlight General Suppliers Limited

Atlantis Concrete Limited

Jagari Limited

Leva Investment Limited

Parrot Concepts

SWEET WONDERS SOLUTIONS

Wan Media Limited

BluelLight Digital Kenya

Broadvision Limited

Dontech Limited

Elphoria Co. Limited

Evewatch Ventures Limited

Intergrated Supplies & Consultancy Limited

Jasteph Enterprises Limited

Markvert Limited

1834-60100 EMBU

26-10303 Wanguru

76989 Nairobi

2428-60100 Embu

2080 Embu

618-00100 Nairobi

9045-00200, Nairobi

61960-00100 Nairobi

2823 EMBU

6118-00100 Nairobi

27559-00100 Nairobi

24710-00100 Nairobi

17987-00500 Nairobi

101076-00101 Nairobi

50238-00100 Nairobi

7500-00100 Nairobi

42764 Nairobi

7121 Nairobi



Miliki Development Company Limited

NDAGARI COMPANY LIMITED

NDAGARI COMPANY LIMITED

NDAGARI COMPANY LIMITED

Neta Sam Enterprises Limited

Nolan Teque Limited

Selectra LTD

Sheck Davies Limited

Shrewsbury Limited

Technical Hub Limited

Vibrant Solutions

Westview Plumbers & General Contractors
Limited

Worgester Engineering Limited

CAROGA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED

Damond Spear General Supplies Limited

Elzaphan Corporate Ltd

Gelly Enterprises

25889-00100 Nairobi

70-60100

70-60100

70-60100 EMBU

89-90200 Kitui

643 Nairobi

42764 Nairobi

1216-60100 Embu

22455-00100 Nairobi

7-00100 Nairobi

35251-00100 Nairobi

349-00300 Nairobi

32624-00600 Nairobi

51533 CITY SQUARE

1923-60100-Embu

85-60100 Embu

2410-60100-Embu



Genpely Contractors Ltd

Suncare Medical and Surgical Supplies Ltd

Allaken General Merchants
BORNAGAIN LIMITED

Bright Fox Company Limited
CIETHERU VENTURES LIMITED
Copycate Enterprises Limited
County Zone General
Creativator General Agencies Ltd
DAPUJAJE LIMITED

Delta Core Ventures

Glafan Enterprises

Hilpacks Limiteed

IVANGUARI COMPANY LIMITED

Jlax enterprises LTD

JULIESONS LIMITED

KEBE SUPPLIES

KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

Kinsam Investments

Kinwan General Contractors Limited
Liste Product

LUCELIA GREENSTEAD LTD
MAYBRAY LIMITED

Miansu Investments Limited
MOGLAND HOLDINGS LTD
MUNYAKA COMPANY LIMITED
Munyaka Company Limited
NAMORAH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NANOTESLA LIMITED

Nedyma International Ltd
Neo Chosen Traders
NGARUYA COMPANY LIMITED

NINFEA LIMITED
NINJA COOKIE MASTER
NISTINE LIMITED

NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Olivveti General Supplies

PILOT GLASSMART AND GENERAL
CONTRACTORS

Recksars General

RESILIENTMAN LIMITED

1630-60100-Embu

1870-10100 Nyeri

76339-00500
300,RUNYENJES
52-60202
17743-00100 Nairobi
2707
244-60100
73023

156 RUNYENJES
44826-00100
605-10100

310 Embu

335 60103,RUNYENIJES

50424 Nairobi
342-60100 EMBU
49030-00100 NAIROBI
00 EMBU

1879

2451-60100
1662-60100

77 60103,EMBU
30031 NAIROBI
127-60100
55864-00200

10638 00101,NAIROBI
2686-60100
4984-00200 NAIROBI

24308 -00100 NAIROBI

770-60100
362-80100 Mombasa
335 RUNYENJES

22647 - 00500 NAIROBI
6240-GPO
4868 NYAYO STADIUM

10638 00101,NAIROBI
2644-60100

10638 00101,NAIROBI

2153 Embu
46548-00100 Nairobi



RILNAD AGENCIES LTD
SAMSHIRO & SONS VENTURES & SUPPLIERS

Shanta General Agencies
Shellvis Enterprises

Sherimu Enterprises

Smart Shine Cleaning Services
Supernof Ventures

Syver General Supplies

Trade View Ventures

Trapes Investment

Tristvin Enterprises

Twin One Investment
Umasila Services & Solution Ltd
Wiskim Investments

Zami Company Ltd

NDAGARI COMPANY LIMITED

CREATIVATOR GENERAL AGENCIES LIMITED

TWIN ONE INVESTMENTS

YELBRIDGES LIMITED

HENCHAI ENGINEERING LIMITED

KAMUHURI GENERAL MERCHANTS LTD

MOBIKEY TRUCK AND BS LIMITED

NEFREEVE ENTERPRISES

WANGALEX VENTURES LTD

ASCORP LIMITED

CIDERTECH CONSTRUCTION LTD

Commerical Embu Garage

COMPASS COACHING LIMITED

Ephatec Contractors Ltd

Eurokars Parts Limited

3264-00200 Nairobi
1201-10300-KERUGOY

6118-00100 Nairobi
105898-00600
1519

76989 Nairobi
2828-10100
1734-60100
21493Nairobi
2644

1485
44-10300
105817-00101
1906-60200
903-60100

70-60100

73023-00200 NAIROBI

44 - 10300 KERUGOYA

18321-00100 NAIROBI

677-60100
677-60100

870-60100 EMBU

47-00519 MLOLONGO

677 Embu

1181-60100 EMBU

37041-00200 NAIROBI

584 KERUGOYA

639 Embu

236-60103 RUNYENIJES

1181-60100 Embu

71875 Juja



Kaizen Group Auto Garage Ltd

KAVANDA AUTO GARAGE LIMITED

Orientalwise Autogarage Ltd

Quick Kobil Services Station

Samjos Tyres Centrd

Starlite Motor Garage Ltd

Allen Dale Communication Systems Limited

ANNIGA SUPPLIERS LIMITED

Atlantis Concrete Limited

DIBRAMS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Emudee Enterprises Ltd

Jasteph Enterprises Limited

Jobui Ventures Limited

KRIMIS COMPANY LIMITED

Leva Investment Limited

LUYM COMPANY LIMITED

Magik Turn Express Enterprise

MFI Document Solutions Ltd

MUNYAKA LIMITED

NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Online Tutors Ltd

Pacific Services Group

Redport Building Systems Limited

265 Kutus

722311056

52-60100

1056 Embu

1344 -60100 Embu

1510-60100 Embu

24265 Nairobi

1974 EMBU

2080 Embu

18586 G.P.O NAIROBI

45383-00100 Nairobi

42764 Nairobi

51024 Nairobi

727 MERU

9045-00200, Nairobi

1097 EMBU

659 Nairobi

49160-00100 Nairobi

2686 EMBU

2766 EMBU

1088-00517

443 Nairobi

7409 Nairobi



Softland ICT Solution

Sunrays Data Systems Ltd

Technical Hub Ltd

Techware Enterprises Ltd

Tuphi General Suppliers Limited

YELBRIDGES LIMITED

Adrew & Steve Advocates

Ahmednasir Abdikadir & Co. Advocates
B.M. Musyoki & co. Advocates
CAROGA DIAGNOSTICLTD

H.N NJIRU AND CO. LIMITED LIABILITY
PARTNERSHIP

Issa & Company Advocates

JOE KATHUNGU AND COMPANY ADVOCATES

Miller & Company Advocates

Mundui Murai Advocates

Omayya & Nkuuru Co. Advocates
Oyomba Mosota & Wamwea Advocates
Prof. Tom Ojiend & Associates

ROSE MIGWI & CO ADVOCATES

Rugaita & Company Advocates

Sang Cherongis Law Advocates LLP
WACHIRA MUTURI & ADVOCATES
Wesonga, Mutembei, Kigen & Associates

Aml Quest Services Limited

Annepeters Enterprise Limited

BAOBAB GENERAL CONKTRACTORS LIMITED

2504 Mombasa

72909-00100 Nairobi

7-00100 Nairobi

51024 Nairobi

42764 Nairobi

18321-00100 NAIROBI

52-00606

57731 Nairobi

10903 Nairobi
51533-00200 NAIROBI

2739-60100 EMBU
24210-00100
1637-60100 EMBU

45707-00100
54 Nairobi
20013-00100
106327 Nairobi
14246 Nairobi

1201-10300 KERUGOYA

593 Embu

19155 Nairobi
23211-00100
22912 Nairobi

7572 Nairobi

227 Othaya

31666-00600 NAIROBI



BORNAGAIN LIMITED

BRAKAJO GENERAL CONTRACTORS LTD

Briwaki Limited

Broadvision Limited

DAVIN LOGISTICS & PROCUREMENT

DECATHLON LIMITED

Denon Limited

EAGLE | CONCRETE AND MACHINERY LIMITED

EAGLE TWENTY LIMITED

Eddys Investments Company Limited

Goldbon Limited

300,RUNYENJES

2428 EMBU

22455 Nairobi

24710 Nairobi

19351-00100 NAIROBI

14973

1028 Kerugoya

306-60100 EMBU

903-60100 EMBU

1262 Nairobi

24448 Nairobi



JASTEPH ENTERPRISES LIMITED 42764-00100 NAIROBI

Kenstar Electrical & Hardware Ltd 778 Embu

KINWAN GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED 2451-60100 EMBU

KYARUNI INVESTMENT LIMITED 770 60100,EMBU
Lizmart Agencies Limited 2919 Nairobi
Lucro Limited 45078 Nairobi
Lyjim Limited 26 Wang’uru
MIANSU INVESTMENTS LIMITED 127-60100

Milki Development Company Limited 25889 Nairobi
NINJA COOKIE MASTER 6240-GPO

PEPAM HOLDINGS LTD 103370 NRB



Pilot Glass Mart & General Contractor

RURIMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SHECK DAVIES LIMITED

Shrewsbury Limited

SPARKRON NETWORKS COMPANY LIMITED

SPORTLIGHT GENERAL SUPPLIERS LTD

Starken Suppliers& Contractors Ltd

SYVER GENERAL SUPPLIES LIMITED

Tectro Services Limited

TRAPPERS INVESTMENT

VIMONN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

AACO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

816 Embu

187 EMBU

1216 EMBU

22455 Nairobi

300,RUNYENJES

2428 EMBU

778 Embu

1834-60100 EMBU

100088 Nairobi

2644 EMBU

31 SIAKAGO

223-60103



ABBEY CONSTRUCTION CO LTD

ABIJANI VENTURES LIMITED

AFRISTAR LOGISTICS LIMITED

Agesta Merchants Limited

Alerris Group & Co.

ALMUT TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Aml Quest Services Limited

ANGELS TOUCH COMMUNICATIONS LTD

Annepeters Enteprises Ltd

Anninyaka Construction Limited

Atlantis Concrete Limited

Bagik Enterprises

BAKNAT ENTERPRISES

BARCA VENTURES LTD

Barnjo Limited

Benze Investments LTD

Billjoy Holdings LTD

Bilray Investments LTD

BLEMAC VENTURES LIMITED

BLUE ARROW TRADING CO LTD

Blue Light Digital Kenya

BOB ERA INVESTMENT

BORNAGAIN LIMITED

62022-00200 NAIROBI

17-60100

60156-00200 NRB

1413-60100 Embu

58347-00200 Nairobi

2502-60100

7572-00100 Nairobi

272 KERUGOYA

227-10106 Othaya

1974 Embu

2080 Embu

1456-60100 Embu

46-60121 NAIROBI

869-60100645

435 Embu

51500 Nairobi

2070 Meru

42 Nkubu

1686, MERU

2823 EMBU

27559-00100

433-0018 NAIROBI

335 RUNYENIJES



Brakajo General Contractors Ltd

BRECOLINS MERCHANTS

BREWAKA ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED

Broad Vision Ltd

Buldel Enterprises Ltd

CALVIDAS MERCHANTS LIMITED

CARLCOM ENGINEERING LIMITED

Carmar Contractors Ltd

CARRY SEVEN SUPPLY AND WORKS LIMITED

CESMUSWA COMPANY LIMITED

Chartin Construction Ltd

CHATIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CHENDA VENTURES LIMITED

Chimney Company Limited

CIDERTECH CONSTRUCTION LTD

CINSIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

COMPASS COACHING LIMITED

County Zone General Supplies Ltd

CRAFTMIAH CONSTRUCTION WORK LIMITED

Crestwood Logistics Ltd

DAKIWA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LTD

DALVIANNA LIMITED

DAPALIN AGENCIES LIMITED

2428 Embu

10114 30100,ELDORET

712 EMBU

24710-00100 Nairobi

1237-00600 Nairobi

606 EMBU

606-60100 EMBU

182 Manyatta

212-60103 EMBU

729-60100 EMBU

1704-10100

2428-60100 EMBU

207 ATHI RIVER

960-60100 Embu

584 KERUGOYA

1911 EMBU

236-60103 RUNYENIJES

224-60100 Embu

1634-60100 EMBU

3351-00100 Nairobi

772 NYERI

1755-60100 EMBU

191-00618 RUARAKA



DAPUJAIJE LIMITED

DAVIN LOGISTICS & PROCUREMENT

DEBBICAR ENTERPRISES LTD

Decah Construction & Civil Engineering
Company Ltd

Deco Roofing Systems Ltd

DEIRA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION LTD

DENGATA PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED

Denon Limited

Diamond Spear & General Suppliers

Diera Engineering & Construction Ltd

DND CONTRACTORS & SUPPLIERS LTD

DOTTED VENTURES

Dual Deluxe Dealing Ltd

Dylix Company Limited

DYMAROTE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Eagle Concrete & Machineries

EAGLE TWENTY LIMITED

Eastern Redbull Enterprises Ltd

Eddys Investment Comp Ltd

EDEMA CONTRACTORS LIMITED

EDUKAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ELGIN PAMS LIMITED

Ephatec Contractors Limited

156 RUNYENJES

19351-00100 NAIROBI

86-90200 EMBU

1978 Embu

4730-00200

848 10101,KARATINA

610 EMBU

1028-10300 Kerugoya

1923-60100 Embu

848-10101 Karatina

181-60125

56 EMBU

60424-00200 Nairobi

57-60100 Embu

3491-00506 Nairobi

43449-00200 Nairobi

903-60100 EMBU

2070-60200 Meru

1262-00618

446-60100

167-60100

458-60101 EMBU

1181-60100 Embu



EPHATEC CONTRACTORS LTD
Ephoria Co. Ltd

Ernest Engineering Ltd

EUDYA ENGINEERING LIMITED
Evload Contractors Ltd

Exprex Comp. Ltd

EXTRA HOLDING HANDS LTD
Faija Limited

FAPAC BUILDING AND GENERAL
CONTRACTORS

Fedy Construction Company Limited
Fliwanlit Ltd

Fourway Construction Co. Ltd
Frasam Building Contractors Ltd
GABGEO CONTRACTORS LIMITED
Gamar Logistics Limited

Garson Investments Co. Ltd
GATUMO WORKS LIMITED
Geniebelt Innovators Limited
Genpely Contractors Ltd
GEOHAMA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GO AUTO SYSTEMS LIMITED
Grastakim Investment Limited

HANKENI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

1181-60100 EMBU

101076-00101 Nairobi

4783-00200 Nairobi

58-60117 karurumo

32-60102 Ishiara

1234-60100 Embu

197 EMBU

227 Othaya

1038 EMBU

635-60100 Embu

1660-60100 Embu

43372 Nairobi

1927-60100 Embu

476 - 00515
BURUBURU

2976-60200 Meru

2976-60200 Meru

67-60102 ISHIARA

1262-00618 Nairobi

1630 Embu

124-LONGISA

233 OTHAYA

156-60103 Runyenjes

616 EMBU



Hasoco Limited 57525-00200 Nairobi

Hasoko Enterprise Ltd 252-60100 Embu
HENCHAL ENGINEERING LIMITED 677 EMBU

Henchal Engineering Limited 677-60100 Embu
HI-LINE EAST AFRICA LTD 35782-00200 NRB
Hiwco Limited 606 Embu

Hulk Enterprises Ltd 612-60100 Embu
HUTTON CONSTRUCTION LTD 50260-00100 NAIROBI

ICONI LOGISTIC AND GENERAL CONTRACTORS 1114 EMBU

Ignasiuk Company Limited 719-60100 Embu
IVANGUARI COMPANY LIMITED 335 RUNYENJES
Jahaki Company Limited 244-60100 Embu
Jahmuwiz Enterprises Limited 209-60102 Ishiara
JAHMUWIZ ENTERPRISES LIMITED 209-60102 ISHIARA

Jakenian Construction and Suppliers Limited 1659 Embu

Japeco Limited 57525 Nairobi
Jarimu Ventures Ltd 70-Ishiara

Jaytton Enterprises Limited 778-00100 Nairobi
JEDDAER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 1 RUIRU

Jekanian Construction & Supplies Ltd 1659 Embu
JELARICS KIVMUM TRADERS LTD 2220-00200 NRB

22200200, CITY

JELARIS KIVMUM TRADERS LTD
SQUARE

Jemo General Contractors Ltd 6-60105 Karaba



Jenius Enterprises Ltd

Jiji Homes Limited

Joeleave Merchants Ltd

Joging Engineering Ltd

Jokari Ventures Ltd

JOKELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
JOSMAER EBENEZER LIMITED

JUDCO MERCHANT LIMITED

Jufex Auto Hardware Co. Ltd

JUNESCO GENERAL CONTRACTORS LTD
KAKI TILES LIMITED

KALALU BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
KAMUGERE GENERAL MERCHANTS LIMITED
Kamuhuri General Merchants

KAMUTI BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
Kangaro Company Limited

KARUA WORKS LIMITED

Kasima General Merchants Ltd

Kassim Investments Ltd

Kaygold Trading Company Limited
KEDDI CONSULTANCY LIMITED

KEIWAN SUPPLIERS LIMITED

Kenpack Construction And General Suppliers
Company Limited

1557 Nairobi

1670-00621

2305-60100 Embu

4948-00200 Nairobi

269-60113 Kiritiri

108-60102

118 - 60102 ISHIARA

1574 EMBU

635-60100 Embu

168 EMBU

951-60100 EMBU

10290,NAKURU

182 MANYATTA

878-60100 Embu

1634-60100 EMBU

1070 Embu

KARUA WORKS
LIMITED

300-10100 Nyeri

2547-60100 Embu

26912 Embu

7-60100 EMBU

995-60100

2769- 60100 Embu



Kenric Investment Ltd

KENSTAR ELECTRICAL & HARDWARE LIMITED

Kenstar Electrical & Hardware Ltd

Kep Engineering

KEP ENGINEERING LIMITED

KEVIMARTZ VENTURES LIMITED

Keyhork General Merchants

Kiambukuta General Suppliers Ltd

KILIMO BIASHARA PROMOTERS LIMITED

KINCUBI HOLDINGS LIMITED

KINGPOINT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

Kingscote Agencies Ltd

KINKY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KINSAM INVESTMENTS

Kinsam Investments

Kinwan General Contractors

KINWAN GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

KIRITIRI CORNER LIMITED

KIUNGA BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION CO. LTD

Koireri General Merchant Contractors Ltd

Koireri General Merchants Contractors

Kote Afrique Limited

778-60100 Embu

778-60100

778-60100 Embu

951-60100 Embu

951 EMBU

218 RUNYENJES

2185-00100 Nairobi

1834 Embu

183 EMBU

12331 NAIROBI

120-60202, NKUBU

00 EMBU

1344-60100 Embu

376 KERUGOYA

1879 EMBU

1899-60100 Embu

2451 Embu

2451-60100 EMBU

472-60100 EMBU

83-10230 SAGANA

2817-60100 Embu

2877-60100 Embu

7609-00100 Nairobi



KOTE AFRIQUE LTD

KOTE AFRIQUE LTD

KYARUNI INVESTMENT LIMITED

LABSCO ENTERPRISES LTD

Lakemart Limited

LAVES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

LAYCON ENGINEERING LIMITED

LEAD GURU LIMITED

LEAPAT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Leva Investment Limited

Lihills Comp. Ltd

Lion Bridge Technologies Enterprise

Lizipo Limited

LOMUMU ENTERPRISES LIMITED

LUCELIA GREENSTEAD LIMITED

Lyjim Limited

Macbook Holdings Limited

MACBOOK HOLDINGS LIMITED

Majcco Company Limited

Maka Limited

MAKA LIMITED

MAKIMA COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES LTD

Maline Construction Co. Ltd

7609 00100,NAIROBI

P.0 7609 00100
NAIROBI

770 Embu

11873-00100 NAIROBI

410 Embu

2450 EMBU

1608 00610, NAIROBI

7-00100 NAIROBI

6216-00100 NAIROBI

9045-00200, Nairobi

72326-00200 Nairobi

1356-60100 Embu

576-60100 Embu

869-60100

77 RUNYENIJES

26-10303 Wanguru

1779-60100 Embu

Box 1779-60100 Embu

390-60100 Embu

124-60103 Runyenjes

124-60103 RUNYENJES

78087-00507 NAIROBI

8648 Nairobi



MALKIA FAMILY HOLDINGS LTD

MALOMI ENTERPRISE LIMITED

MAMEL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Manduga Building Constractors

Manuelward Limited

MARB GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

Maximus Merchants Ltd

MBANGA VENTURES LIMITED

Melly & Lelly Contractors Ltd

MEROBIC KENYA LIMITED

Miansu Investments Limited

Midspan Utilities Co. Ltd

MIJO WORKS LIMITED

Mikinet Enterprises Ltd

MIKNET ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Miliki Development Comp. Ltd

MIMIMU VENTURES LIMITED

MIMUNJA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Mishan Ventures Ltd

Mocklin Investments Limited

MOFIN LIMITED

MONORI GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Mopawa Investment Ltd

479-00232

712 EMBU

476-00515 BURUBURU

85705-80100 Mombasa

947-60100 Embu

729 EMBU

141-60100 Embu

1755 EMBU

1753-60100 Embu

1416 EMBU

187-60100 Embu

35358-00200 Nairobi

101-60102 ISHIARA

18396-00100 Nairobi

18396 00100,NAIROBI

25889-00100 Nairobi

1557-00200 NAIROBI

770 EMBU

123-60202 Nkubu

2976-60200

16 RUNYENJES

60-20424 AMALO

1513-00100 Thika



MOSMIC GENERAL SUPPLIRS LIMITED
MUCU CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
MUCU CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
Muita Enterprises Ltd

Mukasi Builders(K) Ltd

MUMUS COMPANY LIMITED
MUNYAKA LIMITED

MURITAH SUPPLIERS LIMITED
MUSMUK COMPANY LIMITED
MUTARA ENTERPRISESLTD

MYKDAD LIMITED

Myrmidon Com. Ltd

NAIVAGIL HOLDINGS LTD

NANAKY SYSTEMS LIMITED

NDAFAS INVESTMENTS LTD
NDEREVA ELECTRICALS & TECHNICAL
Nedyma International Ltd

NEFREEVE ENTERPRISES

Neo Chosen Traders

Netasam Enterprises Ltd

NEW MARIDADI SUPPLIERS LIMITED
NEXTGEN TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Ngakidah Investments Limited

35-60113 KIRITIRI

51 60100, EMBU

51 60100,EMBU

1308-60100 Embu

937-60100 Embu

236-60125 EMBU

2686-60100 EMBU

1836 EMBU

150-60102

87-20322 NRB

91-60102 ISHIARA

1213-60100 Embu

1030-60100 EMBU

17774-0500
WESTLANDS

64 EMBU

203 ISHIARA

770 Embu

677 Embu

362-80100

7002-00100 Nairobi

359 EMBU

10680 RUIRU

2070 Meru



NGARUYA COMPANY LIMITED

Nicoco Ltd

NIKIWISE AGENCY LTD

Njagofam Ventures Ltd

NJANGOFAM ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Njeka Contractors & General Suppliers Ltd

Njewaco Limited

Njiru Building Contractors Ltd

Njiwa Technologies Ltd

NJOMANIJU VENTURES LIMITED

Oliveti General Suppliers Limited

OLIVVETI GENERAL SUPPLIES

OPTICALWAVE ENGINEERING LIMITED

Our-Desire Limited

PALEX LIMITED

PAROMAX INVESTMENT LIMITED

Paromax Investment Ltd

Peanco Ltd

PEPAM HOLDINGS LTD

Pilico Limited

Pillers Limited

Pilot Glass Mart & General Contractor

Piny Agencies Limited

335 RUNYENIJES

576-60100 Embu

1869 EMBU

586-60100 Embu

586 Embu

2601-60100 Embu

106-60100 Embu

1216 Embu

489-10303 Wang'uru

64-60100 emmbu

2644 Embu

2644-60100 EMBU

18010,NAIROBI

222-20302 Ol-Jorok-
Orok

479 RUIRU

643 60100, EMBU

643-60100 Embu

940-60100 Embu

103370 NRB

606-60100 Embu

14862-00100 Nairobi

816-60100 Embu

1262-60100 Embu



PRECISION HANDLERS KENYA LIMITED
PREMINENT UTILITIES COMPANY LTD
Primatech Managements Limited
PURE SYSTEMS LIMITED

Quality Timber Enterprise Ltd
QUEENS HAVEN LIMITED

RAMEX INVESTMENT LTD

Ramrod Ventures Ltd

Razzer Contractors Ltd

REALTIME MANPOWER LTD

RED SEA ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
Remboya Construction Co. Ltd
RESHROY INVESTMENT LTD

Road Master Construction & Builders Limited
ROCK ROLLERS LIMITED

ROKATO LIMITED

Royflex Contractors Limited

Ruien General Contractors Ltd

RUJAM AGENCIES LIMITED

SABAKI GENERAL HARDWARE

Saben General Enterprises Ltd

Saben Holdings Limited

SAFLON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

233-10106 OTHAYA

46-60121

26020-00100 Nairobi

3145-10400 NAIROBI

344-60100 Embu

106-60102 ISHIARA

274 60100, EMBU

1023-20300 Nyahururu

962-60100 Embu

6 - Karaba

46718 00100, NAIROBI

42-60202 Nkubu

167 EMBU

004-60100 Embu

150-60102 ISHIARA

435,EMBU

157 Embu

947-60100 Embu

191-00618

67743-00200 NRB

3123-00506

69-00519 Nairobi

56 NAKURU



SAMTRIA CONTRACTORS LIMITED

SAPIEN SOLUTIOM LIMITED

Sarej Contractors Co. Ltd

SEGERA VENTURES LTD

Shaechlif Company Limited

Sheck Davies Ltd

SHRED DESIGNS LIMITED

Shreteh Enterprises Ltd

Shrewsbury Ltd

SINGARI LIMITED

SIR HENRY AUTO SUPPLIES LIMITED

SKYESHAG VENTURES LIMITED

SKYTYSON COMPANY LIMITED

SMOOTHRIFT MERCHANTS LTD

SOLEMN VENTURES LTD

Soneri Ventures Ltd

Space Geo Enterprises Ltd

STANRENA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Starken Suppliers & Contractors Ltd

STARKEN SUPPLIERS AND CONTACTORS LTD

STAWEJA COMPANY LTD

STEWA GENERAL HARDWARE LIMITED

STRAP MANAGEMENT LIMITED

2502-60100

554 KERUGOYA

2153 Embu

74414-00200 NAIROBI

15072-00400 Nairobi

1216 Embu

74424-00200 NAIROBI

419 Embu

22455-00100 Embu

1755-60100 EMBU

13 MANYATTA

22682 - 00200 NAIROBI

123-60104 SIAKAGO

1030-60100 EMBU

1897-00200 NRB

70 Ishiara

2573-60100 Embu

91-60102 ISHIARA

778-60100 Embu

778 60100, EMBU

54921 00200, NAIROBI

77 EMBU

22918-00505 NGONG
ROAD



Strap Management Services Ltd

SWEET WONDERS SOLUTIONS

Syklow Comp. Ltd

Systems Group Ltd

TARINO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Teamwork East Africa Ltd

THIGINGI TRANSPORTERS LIMITED

TIBIRI LIMITED

TIDES INVESTMENTS LTD

TILI HEIGHTS LIMITED

TINEYDES INVESTMENT LIMITED

TOLERANCE CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Tolerance Contractors Ltd

TONFRA SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

TONILO BUILDERS LIMITED

Trapers Investment

TRAPPERS INVESTMENT

Trigger Investment Ltd

TURNPOINT CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Ultimate Techno Contractors Ltd

Vastlink Networks Ltd

Veantos Enterprises

Vibrant Construction Limited

22-60102 Ishiara

2823 EMBU

1107-60100 Embu

638-00600 Nairobi

1038-60100

38799-00100 Nairobi

77 KIANJOKOMA

22297 NAIROBI

1909-60100 EMBU

2229 -60100 EMBU

1135-60100

121-60400

121-60400 Chuka

212 RUNYENJES

1306-10300

2644 Embu

2644 EMBU

62073-00200 Nairobi

148-60102 ISHIARA

12508-00200 Nairobi

2418-00100 Nairobi

1869 Embu

7500-00100 Nairobi



Vibrant Solutions

VIDERE LIMITED

VIDRI INVESTMENTS LIMITED

VIMONN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Visan Engineering & Construction Ltd

WAKEH HOLDINGS LIMITED

Wakeh Holdings Ltd

WAMAL LIMITED

Wanczer Contractors Ltd

Wangai Property Ltd

Wangalex Ventures Limited

WANGALEX VENTURES LTD

WARECH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WARUE HOLDINGS LIMITED

Watercore Services Ltd

WERU SMART LIMITED

Weru Smart Ltd

Willwa Enterprises Limited

WINSTON VENTURES LIMITED

Worcester Engineering Ltd

Xerode Civil And Building Contractors Ltd

YOUNGMAN TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Zaluridi General Merchants Ltd

35251-00100 Nairobi

42764 EMBU

2297 NIROBI

31 SIAKAGO

6188-00100 Nairobi

303-60400

303-60400 Chuka

10892 - 00200 NAIROBI

13898-00400 Nairobi

35595-00200 Nairobi

1181-60100 Embu

1181-60100 EMBU

279-60100 EMBU

1755-60100 EMBU

3083-00100 Nairobi

2875 EMBU

2875 Embu

12491-10109 Nyeri

2391-60100

8032-01000 Thika

122-10301 Kianyaga

869-60100

2031 Embu



Zipline Investments Ltd

ADVANCED MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
AL-ASSAD ELECTRICALS (K) LIMITED
BIOQUEST KENYA LIMITED

BIOTEC LABORATORY KENYA LIMITED
BLISSWISE ENTERPRISE

BROCONY ENTERPRISES

CADNED SUPPLIES

FAKAJE CONTRACTORS LIMITED
LUED (A) CHEMICALS LTD
VENTURELINE ENTERPRISES LTD
ALENA INVESTMENT

CREATIVATOR GENERAL AGENCIES LIMITED

CREATIVITOR GENERAL AGENCIES LTD
DAPUJAJE LIMITED

DAUGHTER TRIUMPH ENTERPRISES
FLOMO ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Goldbon Limited

JULIESONS LIMITED

KATTS INVESTMENT

KEBE SUPPLIES

KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

LAZARTS COMPANY LIMITED

LENIO SUPPLIERS

MALKIA FAMILY HOLDINGS LTD
MARURUI LIMITED

MAYBRAY LIMITED

MOFIN LIMITED

NAMORAH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
NGARUYA COMPANY LIMITED

NINFEA LIMITED

NISTINE LIMITED

PET WORLD ENTERPRISES LTD
PEWA COMMUNICATIONS LTD
PHILANI SOLUTIONS LTD
RAYMER ENTERPRISES
RAYSHAM ENTERPRISE

SALIX PHARMA LIMITED

SAMSHIRO & SONS VENTURES & SUPPLIERS

SANDY GENERAL CONTRACTORS LTD
SCORP MEDITECH LTD
SCORPIO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

770-60100 Embu

14262 — WESTLANDS
100 ELWAK
5478-00200 NAIROBI
45941-00100

698 EMBU
0189-60100 EMBU
1553 EMBU
309-60100 EMBU
32269-00600 NAIROBI
205 - 00200 NAIROBI
10892-00400 NAIROBI

73023-00200 NAIROBI

704 EMBU

156 RUNYENJES
140-60100 EMBU
3322- 00100NAIROBI
24448 Nairobi
342-60100 EMBU
461-20116 GILGIL
49030-00100 NAIROBI
00 EMBU

81-30400 KABARNET
82 KIRINYAGA
479-00232
3131-10400 NANYUKI
30031 NAIROBI

16 RUNYENJES
4984-00200 NAIROBI
335 RUNYENIJES

22647 - 00500 NAIROBI

4868 NYAYO STADIUM

65508

1751-00200 NAIROBI
876 - 60100 -EMBU
848-40300 HOMABAY
133 EMBU

9551 NAIROBI

1201-10300-KERUGOY

1237-00600 NAIROBI
9551-00100 NAIROBI
2828 MERU



SHANTA GENERAL AGENCIES
STARLIGHT PRECISION LTD
TELEN MERCHANTS

TETRAD E NERGY LIM ITED

TRIPLE N CAPITAL VENTURES

TRYJEN CO. LTD
TWIN ONE INVESTMENTS
TWIN ONE INVESTMENTS

UMASA SERVICES AND SOLUTIONS LTD

VANGUISH SUPPLIES

VIDERE LTD

VIMONN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
WACH-TECH INVESTMENTS
WINA SUPPLIERS

WINA SUPPLIERS

ZANMI COMPANY LIMITED

AL-ASSAD ELECTRICALS (K) LIMITED
BAOBAB GENERAL CONKTRACTORS LIMITED
BRECOLINS MERCHANTS

BROCONY ENTERPRISES

ABIJANI VENTURES LIMITED

Aml Quest Services

ANALYST GLOBAL LOGISTICS LTD
Annepeters Enterprises Ltd
BARNACRES LIMITED

BORNAGAIN LIMITED

Brakajo General Contractors Ltd
Bravshan Supplies Ltd

Broadvision Ltd

Buldel Enterprises Ltd

6118-00100 NAIROBI
126-60100 -EMBU
913-60100 Embu
8007, THIKA

101701 - 00100 -
NAIROBI

1174-60200 MERU

44 - 10300 KERUGOYA
44-10300 KERUGOYA

105817 NAIROBIEMBU

35521-00100 NRB
42764 NRB

31 SIAKAGO
14167-00100 NAIROBI
82 KIANYAGA

82 KIRINYAGAEMBU
903 EMBU

100 ELWAK

31666-00600 NAIROBI

51-60125 EMBU

0189-60100 EMBU

17 60100,EMBU

7572-00100 Nairobi

202,KIRITIRI

227-10106 Othaya

70904, TOM MBOYA

300,RUNYENIJES

2428 Embu

48-60102 Ishiara

24710-00100 Nairobi

1237-00600 Nairobi



Chenda Ventures Ltd

County Zone General Supplies Ltd

DALVIANNA LIMITED

DAVIN LOGISTICS & PROCUREMENT

DECATHLON LIMITED

DEIRA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

DENMU CONSTRUCTION AND LOGISTICS
LIMITED

Denon Ltd

DIAMOND SPEAR AND GENERAL SUPPLIES LTD

Eddys Investments Company

EDEMA CONTRACTORS LIMITED

EUDYA ENGINEERING LIMITED

EXPREX COMPANY LIMITED

FAKAJE CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Frikar Holding Ventures Ltd

GIJAYS MERCHANTS

GOBRA ENTERPRISES

JASTEPH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

JOYSEKIH INVESTMENT

Jufex Auto Hardware Co. Ltd

KENPHILLS COMPANY LIMITED

KENRIC INVESTMENT LIMITED

Kenstar Electrical & Hardware Ltd

207 Nairobi

2428 Nairobi

1755- 60100 EMBU

19351-00100 NAIROBI

14973

848 10101,KARATINA

10638 00101,NAIROBI

1028-10300 Kerugoya

1923 60100,EMBU

1262-00618 Nairobi

446 EMBU

58,KERUGOYA

1308,KERUGOYA

309-60100

201 Nairobi

37965 - 00100 NAIROBI

1148-60100 EMBU

42764-00100 NAIROBI

53 10300,KERUGOYA

635-60100 Embu

834 60100,EMBU

778 60100,EMBU

778-60100 Embu



KINSAM INVESTMENTS

Kinsam Investments

KINWAN GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Kinwan General Contractors Ltd

KOTE AFRIQUE LIMITED

KYARUNI INVESTMENT LIMITED

LEXAWUD CO LTD

Lyjim Ltd

MACBOOK HOLDINGS LIMITED

MAKA LIMITED

Maritech Ltd

Miliki Development Company Ltd

MIMIMU VENTURES LIMITED

NAIVAGIL HOLDINGS LIMITED

Njeka Contractors & General Suppliers Ltd

NJEWACO LIMITED

Njiru Building Contractors Ltd

Njiwa Technologies Ltd

Olivveti General Suppliers Ltd

OLIVVETI GENERAL SUPPLIES

Optical Wave Engineering Ltd

Pebble General Agencies Ltd

Pilot Glass Mart & General Contractor

1879 EMBU

1899 Embu

2451-60100 EMBU

2451 Embu

7609 00100

770 60100,EMBU

690 00623,PARKLANDS
NAIROBI

26-10303 Wang’uru

1779,EMBU

1437-40200 Kisii

25889-00100 Nairobi

1557,CITY SQUARE

271,NAIVASHA

2601-60100 Embu

940,EMBU

1216 Embu

489-10303 Wang'uru

2644 Embu

2644-60100 EMBU

274-60100 Embu

6118-00100

816 -60100 Embu



PINRO EMPIRE LIMITED

Preminent Utilities Company Itd
Recksars General Suppliers Ltd
RURIMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Sheck Davies

SKY LIGHT KENYA LIMITED
SPARKRON NETWORKS COMPANY LIMITED
Sportlight General Suppliers Ltd
Starlight Precision Ltd

STILL WATERS INVESTMENT LIMITED
TELEN MERCHANTS

Topmark Holdings Ltd

Trapers Investments

TRAPPERS INVESTMENT

VIMONN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
WAKEH HOLDINGS LIMITED
Wangalex Ventures Ltd

WORCESTER ENGINEERING LIMITED

AACO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ABBEY CONSTRUCTION CO LTD

202, KIRITIRI

2483 Embu
2153-60100 Embu
51-60125 EMBU
1216 -60100 Embu
56219 00200
300,RUNYENIJES
2428-60100 Embu
51644-00100 Nairobi
40252,NAIROBI
913-60100 Embu
903-60100 Embu
2644 Embu

2644 EMBU

31 SIAKAGO
P/O/BOX 303,CHUKA
1181-60100 Embu

796 00200

223-60103

62022-00200 NAIROBI



ABIJANI VENTURES LIMITED 17-60100

AFRISTAR LOGISTICS LIMITED 60156-00200 NRB
ALMUT TECHNOLOGIES LTD 2502-60100
ANGELS TOUCH COMMUNICATIONS LTD 272 KERUGOYA
Annepeters Enterprises Ltd 227-10106 Othaya
Anninyaka Construction Limited 1974 Embu
Astute Investment Company Ltd 695nairobi
Atlantis Concrete Limited 2080 Embu

Bagik Enterprises 1456 Embu
BAKNAT ENTERPRISES 46-60121 NAIROBI

BARCA VENTURES LTD 869-60100645



BLEMAC VENTURES LIMITED 1686, MERU

BLUE ARROW TRADING CO LTD 2823 EMBU

BOB ERA INVESTMENT 433-0018 NAIROBI
BORNAGAIN LIMITED 335 RUNYENJES
Brakajo General Contractors Ltd 2428 Embu
BRECOLINS MERCHANTS 10114 30100,ELDORET

BREWAKA ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED 712 EMBU

Broadvision Ltd 24710-00100 Nairobi
Buldel Enterprises Ltd 1237-00600 Nairobi
CALVIDAS MERCHANTS LIMITED 606 EMBU

CARLCOM ENGINEERING LIMITED 606-60100 EMBU



Carmar Contractors Ltd

CARRY SEVEN SUPPLY AND WORKS LIMITED

CESMUSWA COMPANY LIMITED

CHATIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CHENDA VENTURES LIMITED

CIDERTECH CONSTRUCTION LTD

CINSIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

COMPASS COACHING LIMITED

Cylix Co. Ltd

DAKIWA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LTD

DAPALIN AGENCIES LIMITED

182 Manyatta

212-60103 EMBU

729-60100 EMBU

2428-60100 EMBU

207 ATHI RIVER

584 KERUGOYA

1911 EMBU

236-60103 RUNYENIJES

57 Embu

772 NYERI

191-00618 RUARAKA



DAPUJAIJE LIMITED 156 RUNYENJES

DEBBICAR ENTERPRISES LTD 86-90200 EMBU

DEIRA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION LTD 848 10101,KARATINA

DENGATA PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED 610 EMBU

Denon Ltd 1028-10300 Kerugoya
Diera Engineering & Construction Ltd 848-10101 Karatina
DND CONTRACTORS & SUPPLIERS LTD 181-60125

DOTTED VENTURES 56 EMBU

Dual Delixe Dealing Ltd 4821-00100 Nairobi
DYMAROTE ENTERPRISES LIMITED 3491-00506 Nairobi

EAGLE TWENTY LIMITED 903-60100 EMBU



Eddys Investments Comp Ltd

EDEMA CONTRACTORS LIMITED

EDUKAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Efco Logistics Limited

Effective Quick Suppliers Ltd

ELGIN PAMS LIMITED

Ephatec Contractors Ltd

EPHATEC CONTRACTORS LTD

Ephoria Co. Ltd

EUDYA ENGINEERING LIMITED

Evload Contractors Limited

1262-00618

446-60100

167-60100

1181 Embu

85939-80100 Mombasa

458-60101 EMBU

0081-60100 Embu

1181-60100 EMBU

10176-00107 Nairobi

58-60117 karurumo

32-60102 Ishiara



EXTRA HOLDING HANDS LTD

Faija Ltd

FAPAC BUILDING AND GENERAL
CONTRACTORS

Fedy Construction Comp Ltd

Fourway Construction Co. Ltd

Frasam Building Contractors Ltd

FRINKAR HOLDINGS LIMITED

GABGEO CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Gamar Logistics Ltd

Garson Investments Co. Ltd

GATUMO WORKS LIMITED

197 EMBU

227 Othaya

1038 EMBU

635-60100 Embu

43372-00100 Nairobi

1927-60100 Embu

207 ATHI RIVER

476 - 00515
BURUBURU

2976-60200 Meru

2976-60200 Meru

67-60102 ISHIARA



Geniebelt Innovations Ltd 1262-00618

GEOHAMA ENTERPRISES LIMITED 124-LONGISA

GO AUTO SYSTEMS LIMITED 233 OTHAYA

Great Road Master Construction & Builders Ltd 004-60100 Embu

HANKENI ENTERPRISES LIMITED 616 EMBU

Hasoco Ltd 57525-00100 Nairobi
HENCHAL ENGINEERING LIMITED 677 EMBU

Henchal Engineering Ltd 677 Embu

HI-LINE EAST AFRICA LTD 35782-00200 NRB
HUTTON CONSTRUCTION LTD 50260-00100 NAIROBI

ICONI LOGISTIC AND GENERAL CONTRACTORS 1114 EMBU



Interways Works Ltd

IVANGUARI COMPANY LIMITED

Jahaki Company Ltd

JAHMUWIZ ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Japeco Ltd

Jaramu Ventures Limited

Jaytton Enterprises Ltd

JEDDAER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

JELARICS KIVMUM TRADERS LTD

JELARIS KIVMUM TRADERS LTD

Jenius Enterprises Ltd

4821-00100 Nairobi

335 RUNYENIJES

244-60100 Embu

209-60102 ISHIARA

57525-00100 Nairobi

70 Ishiara

770-00100 Nairobi

1 RUIRU

2220-00200 NRB

22200200, CITY
SQUARE

1557 Nairobi



Jiji Homes Ltd

Joeleave Merchants Ltd

Jomari Agencies Limited

JOSMAER EBENEZER LIMITED

Jozi (K) Ltd

JUDCO MERCHANT LIMITED

Jufex Auto Hardware Co. Ltd

JUNESCO GENERAL CONTRACTORS LTD

KAKI TILES LIMITED

KALALU BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD

KAMUGERE GENERAL MERCHANTS LIMITED

16700-00621

2305 Embu

1008-00618 Nairobi

118 - 60102 ISHIARA

225-60113 Kiritiri

1574 EMBU

535-60100 Embu

168 EMBU

951-60100 EMBU

10290,NAKURU

182 MANYATTA



Kamuhuri General Merchants Ltd 878-60100 Embu

KAMUTI BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED 1634-60100 EMBU

KARUA WORKS LIMITED KARUA WORKS
LIMITED

Kassim Investments Ltd 2547-60100 Embu

Kaygold Trading Company Limited 26912 Embu

KEDDI CONSULTANCY LIMITED 7-60100 EMBU

KEIWAN SUPPLIERS LIMITED 995-60100

Kenpack Construction & Supp Co. Ltd 4950-00200 Nairobi

Kenric Investment Ltd 778-60100 Embu

KENSTAR ELECTRICAL & HARDWARE LIMITED  778-60100

Kenstar Electrical & Hardware Ltd 778-60100 Embu



KEP ENGINEERING LIMITED

Kep Engineering Ltd

KEVIMARTZ VENTURES LIMITED

Keyhork General Merchants Ltd

KILIMO BIASHARA PROMOTERS LIMITED

KINCUBI HOLDINGS LIMITED

KINGPOINT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

KINKY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KINSAM INVESTMENTS

KINWAN GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

951 EMBU

951-60100 Embu

218 RUNYENJES

2185-00100 Nairobi

183 EMBU

12331 NAIROBI

120-60202, NKUBU

00 EMBU

376 KERUGOYA

1879 EMBU

2451-60100 EMBU



Kinwan General Ltd

KIRITIRI CORNER LIMITED

KIUNGA BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION CO. LTD

Koireri General Merchant Contractors

KOTE AFRIQUE LTD

KOTE AFRIQUE LTD

KYARUNI INVESTMENT LIMITED

LABSCO ENTERPRISES LTD

Lake Mart Limited

LAVES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

LAYCON ENGINEERING LIMITED

2451 Embu

472-60100 EMBU

83-10230 SAGANA

2817-60100 Embu

7609 00100,NAIROBI

P.0 7609 00100
NAIROBI

770 Embu

11873-00100 NAIROBI

4010 Embu

2450 EMBU

1608 00610, NAIROBI



LEAD GURU LIMITED 7-00100 NAIROBI

LEAPAT SOLUTIONS LIMITED 6216-00100 NAIROBI
Leva Investment Limited 9045-00200, Nairobi
Lion Bridge Technologies Enterprises 1356-60100 Embu
LOMUMU ENTERPRISES LIMITED 869-60100

LUCELIA GREENSTEAD LIMITED 77 RUNYENIJES
MACBOOK HOLDINGS LIMITED Box 1779-60100 Embu
MAKA LIMITED 124-60103 RUNYENIJES

MAKIMA COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES LTD 78087-00507 NAIROBI

MALOMI ENTERPRISE LIMITED 712 EMBU

MARB GROUP COMPANY LIMITED 729 EMBU



Marindwa Contractors Ltd 85939-80100 Mombasa

MBANGA VENTURES LIMITED 1755 EMBU

MEROBIC KENYA LIMITED 1416 EMBU

Miansu Investments Limited 187-60100 Embu
Midspan Utilities Co. Ltd 35358-00200 Nairobi
MI1JO WORKS LIMITED 101-60102 ISHIARA
MIKNET ENTERPRISES LIMITED 18396 00100,NAIROBI
Miknet Enterprises Ltd 18396-00100
MIMUNJA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 770 EMBU

Mishan Ventures Ltd 123-60202 Nkubu

MOFIN LIMITED 16 RUNYENJES



MONORI GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Mopawa Investment Ltd

MOSMIC GENERAL SUPPLIRS LIMITED

MUCU CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MUCU CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Mukasi Builders (K) Ltd

MUMUS COMPANY LIMITED

MURITAH SUPPLIERS LIMITED

Mutahi Engineering Ltd

MUTARA ENTERPRISESLTD

Mwadio Agencies Ltd

60-20424 AMALO

1513-00100 Thika

35-60113 KIRITIRI

5160100, EMBU

51 60100,EMBU

937-60100 Embu

236-60125 EMBU

1836 EMBU

2547-60100 Embu

87-20322 NRB

4962-00200 Nairobi



MYKDAD LIMITED

NAIVAGIL HOLDINGS LTD

NANAKY SYSTEMS LIMITED

NDAFAS INVESTMENTS LTD

NDAGARI COMPANY LIMITED

NDAGARI COMPANY LIMITED

NEFREEVE ENTERPRISES

NEW MARIDADI SUPPLIERS LIMITED

NEXTGEN TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NGARUYA COMPANY LIMITED

NIKIWISE AGENCY LTD

91-60102 ISHIARA

1030-60100 EMBU

17774-0500
WESTLANDS

64 EMBU

70-60100

70-60100 EMBU

677 Embu

359 EMBU

10680 RUIRU

335 RUNYENIJES

1869 EMBU



Nilcoco Ltd

NJANGOFAM ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Njeka Contractors & General Ltd

Njiru Building Contractors Ltd

Njiwa Technologies Ltd

NJOMANIJU VENTURES LIMITED

Olivveti General Suppliers Limited

OLIVVETI GENERAL SUPPLIES

OPTICALWAVE ENGINEERING LIMITED

Opticalwave Engineering Ltd

Our Desire Ltd

576-60100 Embu

586 Embu

2601-60100

1216 Embu

489-10303 Wang'uru

64-60100 emmbu

2644-60100 Embu

2644-60100 EMBU

18010,NAIROBI

274-60100 Embu

222-20302 Ol-Joro-
Orok



PALEX LIMITED

PAROMAX INVESTMENT LIMITED

Peanco Ltd

PEPAM HOLDINGS LTD

Pilot Glassmart & General Ltd

Piny Agencies Ltd

PRECISION HANDLERS KENYA LIMITED

PREMINENT UTILITIES COMPANY LTD

PURE SYSTEMS LIMITED

QUEENS HAVEN LIMITED

RAMEX INVESTMENT LTD

479 RUIRU

643 60100, EMBU

940 Embu

103370 NRB

816-60100 Embu

1262-60100 Embu

233-10106 OTHAYA

46-60121

3145-10400 NAIROBI

106-60102 ISHIARA

274 60100, EMBU



REALTIME MANPOWER LTD

RED SEA ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

RESHROY INVESTMENT LTD

ROKATO LIMITED

Rovel Group K Limited

RUJAM AGENCIES LIMITED

Rumiey Enterprises Contractors

SABAKI GENERAL HARDWARE

SABAKI LIMITED

SAFLON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SAMTRIA CONTRACTORS LIMITED

6 - Karaba

46718 00100, NAIROBI

167 EMBU

435,EMBU

63758-00619 Nairobi

191-00618

947-60100 Embu

67743-00200 NRB

67743-00200

56 NAKURU

2502-60100



SAPIEN SOLUTIOM LIMITED

SEGERA VENTURES LTD

Shaechlif Comp.Ltd

Sheck Davies Ltd

Shereth Enterprises Ltd

SHRED DESIGNS LIMITED

Shrewbury Ltd

SIR HENRY AUTO SUPPLIES LIMITED

SKYESHAG VENTURES LIMITED

SKYTYSON COMPANY LIMITED

SMOOTHRIFT MERCHANTS LTD

554 KERUGOYA

74414-00200 NAIROBI

677 Embu

1216-60100 Embu

149-60100 Embu

74424-00200 NAIROBI

22455-00100 Nairobi

13 MANYATTA

22682 - 00200 NAIROBI

123-60104 SIAKAGO

1030-60100 EMBU



SOLEMN VENTURES LTD

Soneri Ventures Ltd

Space Geo Enterprises Ltd

Sportlight General Suppliers Ltd

STANRENA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

STARKEN SUPPLIERS AND CONTACTORS LTD

STAWEJA COMPANY LTD

STEWA GENERAL HARDWARE LIMITED

STRAP MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Sunnco Contractors Ltd

SWEET WONDERS SOLUTIONS

1897-00200 NRB

70 Ishiara

2573-60100 Embu

2428-60100 Embu

91-60102 ISHIARA

778 60100, EMBU

54921 00200, NAIROBI

77 EMBU

22918-00505 NGONG
ROAD

374-005006 Nairobi

2823 EMBU



Systems /Group Ltd

TARINO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Teamwork East Africa Ltd

THIGINGI TRANSPORTERS LIMITED

TIBIRI LIMITED

TIDES INVESTMENTS LTD

TILI HEIGHTS LIMITED

TINEYDES INVESTMENT LIMITED

TOLERANCE CONTRACTORS LIMITED

TONFRA SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

TONILO BUILDERS LIMITED

638-00600

1038-60100

38799-00100 Nairobi

77 KIANJOKOMA

22297 NAIROBI

1909-60100 EMBU

2229 -60100 EMBU

1135-60100

121-60400

212 RUNYENJES

1306-10300



TRAPPERS INVESTMENT

Trigger Investment Ltd

Vibrant Construction Ltd

Vibrant Solutions

VIDERE LIMITED

VIDRI INVESTMENTS LIMITED

VIMONN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Visan Engineering & Construction Ltd

WAKEH HOLDINGS LIMITED

WAMAL LIMITED

Wanczer Contractors Ltd

2644 EMBU

62073-00200 Nairobi

7500-00100 Nairobi

35251-00100

42764 EMBU

2297 NIROBI

31 SIAKAGO

6188-00100 Nairobi

303-60400

10892 - 00200 NAIROBI

13898-00400 Nairobi



WANGALEX VENTURES LTD

Wangalex Ventures Ltd

WARECH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Watercore Services Limited

WERU SMART LIMITED

Weru Smart Ltd

WINSTON VENTURES LIMITED

Worcester Engineering Ltd

YOUNGMAN TECHNOLOGIES LTD

AACO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ABBEY CONSTRUCTION CO LTD

ABIJANI VENTURES LIMITED

1181-60100 EMBU

1181-80100 Embu

279-60100 EMBU

3083 Nairobi

2875 EMBU

2875 Embu

2391-60100

32624-00600 Nairobi

869-60100

223-60103

62022-00200 NAIROBI

17-60100



AFRISTAR LOGISTICS LIMITED 60156-00200 NRB

Agesta Merchants Limited 1413 Embu

Alerris Group & Co. Limited 58347 Nairobi

Alfred And Sons Contractors

Almut Technologies Limited 2502-60100 Embu

ALMUT TECHNOLOGIES LTD 2502-60100

Altawoon General Suppliers And Construction

Company Limited 48 Kutus
Amalta Limited Company 2280 Embu
Aml Quest Services Limited 7572 Nairobi
ANGELS TOUCH COMMUNICATIONS LTD 272 KERUGOYA
Anniga Supplies Limited 1974 Embu
Annpeters Enterprises Limited 227 Othaya
Atlantis Concrete Limited 2080 Embu
Bagik Enterprises 1456 Embu

BAKNAT ENTERPRISES 46-60121 NAIROBI



BARCA VENTURES LTD 869-60100645

Barnjo Limited 435 Embu

BLEMAC VENTURES LIMITED 1686, MERU

BLUE ARROW TRADING CO LTD 2823 EMBU

BOB ERA INVESTMENT 433-0018 NAIROBI
BORNAGAIN LIMITED 335 RUNYENJES
Brakajo General Contractors Limited 2428 Embu

Bravshan Suppliers 48 Ishiara

BRECOLINS MERCHANTS 10114 30100,ELDORET

BREWAKA ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED 712 EMBU

Broadvision Limited 24710 Nairobi
Buldel Enterprises Limited 1237-00600 Nairobi
CALVIDAS MERCHANTS LIMITED 606 EMBU
CARLCOM ENGINEERING LIMITED 606-60100 EMBU

CARRY SEVEN SUPPLY AND WORKS LIMITED 212-60103 EMBU



CESMUSWA COMPANY LIMITED

Chartin Construction Limited

CHATIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CHENDA VENTURES LIMITED

Chimney Company Limited

CIDERTECH CONSTRUCTION LTD

CINSIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

COMPASS COACHING LIMITED

County Waves Limited

Countyzone General Supplies Limited

CRAFTMIAH CONSTRUCTION WORK LIMITED

Crestwood Logistic Limited

DAKIWA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LTD

DALVIANNA LIMITED

Dante Deo International Limited

729-60100 EMBU

1704 Nyeri

2428-60100 EMBU

207 ATHI RIVER

960 Embu

584 KERUGOYA

1911 EMBU

236-60103 RUNYENIJES

2732 Embu

224 Embu

1634-60100 EMBU

3351 Nairobi

772 NYERI

1755-60100 EMBU

2418-00200



DAPALIN AGENCIES LIMITED 191-00618 RUARAKA

DAPUJAIJE LIMITED 156 RUNYENJES
Darkad Afrika Investment Limited 624 Othaya
DEBBICAR ENTERPRISES LTD 86-90200 EMBU
Decah Construction & Civil Engineering 1978 Embu

Deira Engineering And Construction Limited 848 Karatina

DEIRA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION LTD 848 10101,KARATINA

DENGATA PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED 610 EMBU
Denon Limited 1028 Kerugoya
Diamond Spear $ General Suppliers 1923 Embu
DND CONTRACTORS & SUPPLIERS LTD 181-60125
Dnd Contractors And Suppliers Limited 181 Embu
DOTTED VENTURES 56 EMBU

Dual Deluke Dealing Limited 60424 Nairobi

Dylix Company Limited 57 Embu



DYMAROTE ENTERPRISES LIMITED 3491-00506 Nairobi

EAGLE TWENTY LIMITED 903-60100 EMBU
Eaglet Concrete And Machinery Limited 306 Embu

Eastern Redbull Enterprises Limited 2070 Embu

Eddys Investments Company Limited 1262 Nairobi
EDEMA CONTRACTORS LIMITED 446-60100
EDUKAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED 167-60100

Efco Logistic Ltd 2573 Embu
Effective Quick Suppliers Ltd 85939 Mombasa
ELGIN PAMS LIMITED 458-60101 EMBU
Ephatec Contractors Limited 1181 Embu
EPHATEC CONTRACTORS LTD 1181-60100 EMBU
EUDYA ENGINEERING LIMITED 58-60117 karurumo
Evload Contractors Limited 32 Ishiara

Exprex Company Limited 1234 Embu



EXTRA HOLDING HANDS LTD

Faija Limited

FAPAC BUILDING AND GENERAL
CONTRACTORS

Fedy Construction Company Limited

Flipwanlit Limited

Fourway Construction Co. Limited Building &
Civil Engineering Contractors

Frasam Building Contractors Limited

FRINKAR HOLDINGS LIMITED

Gabbyrime Company Ltd

GABGEO CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Gamar Contractors Limited

Gamar Logistics Limited

Gamumu Limited

Garson Investments Co. Limited

GATUMO WORKS LIMITED

197 EMBU

227 Othaya

1038 EMBU

635 Embu

1660 Embu

43372 Nairobi

1927

207 ATHI RIVER

12377 Nairobi

476 - 00515
BURUBURU

182 Manyatta

2976 Meru

72 Embu

2976-60200 Meru

67-60102 ISHIARA



Geniebelt Innovators Limited

Genpley Contractors Limited

GEOHAMA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GO AUTO SYSTEMS LIMITED

Grastakim Investment Limited

Great Road Master Construction $ Building

Limited

HANKENI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Henchal Engineering Limited

HENCHAL ENGINEERING LIMITED

HI-LINE EAST AFRICA LTD

Hillfrost Company Ltd

Hiwco Limited

Hulk Enterprises Limited

HUTTON CONSTRUCTION LTD

1262-00618 Nairobi

1630 Embu

124-LONGISA

233 OTHAYA

156 Runyenjes

004 Embu

616 EMBU

677 Embu

677 EMBU

35782-00200 NRB

140 Nairobi

606 Embu

612 Embu

50260-00100 NAIROBI

ICONI LOGISTIC AND GENERAL CONTRACTORS 1114 EMBU



Ignasiusk Company Limited

Interways Works Limited Building Civil
Engineering Contractors

IVANGUARI COMPANY LIMITED

Jahaki Company Limited

JAHMUWIZ ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Jakenian Construction And Supplies Limited

Janzora Limited

Japeco Limited

Jaramu Ventures Limited

Jaytton Enterprises Limited

JEDDAER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

JELARICS KIVMUM TRADERS LTD

JELARIS KIVMUM TRADERS LTD

Jemo General Contractors And Suppliers
Limited

Jiji Homes Limited

719 Embu

48241 Nairobi

335 RUNYENIJES

244 Embu

209-60102 ISHIARA

1659 Embu

22108 Nairobi

57525 Nairobi

70 Ishiara

773 Nairobi

1 RUIRU

2220-00200 NRB

22200200, CITY
SQUARE

6 Karaba

1670-00621



Joeleave Merchants Limited

Joging Engineering Limited

JOKELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Jomari Agencies

JOSMAER EBENEZER LIMITED

Jozi (K) Limited

JUDCO MERCHANT LIMITED

Jufex Auto Hardware Co. Limited

Juspire Enterprise Limited

Kakato Construction Limited

Kaki Tiles Limited

KAKI TILES LIMITED

KALALU BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD

KAMUGERE GENERAL MERCHANTS LIMITED

Kamuhuri General Merchant Limited

2305 Embu

4984 Nairobi

108-60102

1008 Nairobi

118 - 60102 ISHIARA

225 Kiritiri

1574 EMBU

635 Embu

5320 Nakuru

2587 Embu

593 Embu

951-60100 EMBU

10290,NAKURU

182 MANYATTA

878 Embu



KAMUTI BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Kangaro Company Limited

KARAMUH LOGISTICS LIMITED

KARUA WORKS LIMITED

Kasima General Merchants Ltd

Kassim Investments Limited

Kaygold Trading Company Limited

KEDDI CONSULTANCY LIMITED

KEIWAN SUPPLIERS LIMITED

Kenpack Construction And General Supplies
Company Limited

Kenric Investment Limited

KENSTAR ELECTRICAL & HARDWARE LIMITED

Kenstar Electrical Hardware Limited

Kep Engineering Limited

KEP ENGINEERING LIMITED

1634-60100 EMBU

1070 Embu

819-60100

KARUA WORKS
LIMITED

3000 Nyeri

2547 Embu

26912 Embu

7-60100 EMBU

995-60100

2269 Embu

778 Embu

778-60100

778 Embu

951 Embu

951 EMBU



KEVIMARTZ VENTURES LIMITED 218 RUNYENJES

Keyhork General Merchants Limited 2185 Nairobi
Kiambukuta General Supplies Limited 1834 Embu

Kibbs Kixs Agency 304 Embu

Kibetu General Builders Limited 2639-60100 Embu
KILIMO BIASHARA PROMOTERS LIMITED 183 EMBU
KINCUBI HOLDINGS LIMITED 12331 NAIROBI
King Scote Agencies Limited 1344-60100 Embu
KINGPOINT ENTERPRISES LIMITED 120-60202, NKUBU
KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD 00 EMBU
Kingscote Agencies Limited 387 Embu

KINKY INVESTMENTS LIMITED 376 KERUGOYA
Kinsam Investment 1899 Embu
KINSAM INVESTMENTS 1879 EMBU

Kinwan General Contractors Limited 2451 Embu



KINWAN GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

KIRITIRI CORNER LIMITED

KIUNGA BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION CO. LTD

Kote Afrique Limited

KOTE AFRIQUE LTD

KOTE AFRIQUE LTD

KYARUNI INVESTMENT LIMITED

LABSCO ENTERPRISES LTD

Lake Mart Limited

Laneta Services Limited

Laves Construction Limited

LAVES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

LAYCON ENGINEERING LIMITED

LEAD GURU LIMITED

LEAPAT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

2451-60100 EMBU

472-60100 EMBU

83-10230 SAGANA

7609 Nairobi

7609 00100,NAIROBI

P.0 7609 00100
NAIROBI

770 Embu

11873-00100 NAIROBI

4010 Embu

33683 Nairobi

2450 Embu

2450 EMBU

1608 00610, NAIROBI

7-00100 NAIROBI

6216-00100 NAIROBI



Leva Investment Limited

Lihills Company Limited

Lion Bridge Technolopgies Enterprises

LOMUMU ENTERPRISES LIMITED

LOMUMU ENTERPRISES LTD

Lozipo Limited

LUCELIA GREENSTEAD LIMITED

Lyjim Limited

Macbook Holdings Limited

MACBOOK HOLDINGS LIMITED

Magyjoy General Construction

Majcco Company Limited

MAKA LIMITED

Makemwa Investment Limited

MAKIMA COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES LTD

9045-00200, Nairobi

72326 Nairobi

1356 Embu

869-60100

1755-60100

576 Embu

77 RUNYENIJES

26 Wamguru

1779 Embu

Box 1779-60100 Embu

315 Naivasha

390 Embu

124-60103 RUNYENJES

1266 Karatwa

78087-00507 NAIROBI



Maline Construction Co. Ltd

MALKIA FAMILY HOLDINGS LTD

MALOMI ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Manduga Building Contractors

Manuelwara Limited

MARB GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

Marindwa Contractors Limited

Maxmus Merchants Limited

MBANGA VENTURES LIMITED

MBANGA VENTURES LTD

Melly & Lelly General Contractors Limited

Meltom Company Limited

MEROBIC KENYA LIMITED

Mestec System Limited

Micronet Power Systems Limited

8648 Embu

479-00232

712 EMBU

85705 Mombasa

947 Embu

729 EMBU

85939 Mombasa

141 Embu

1755 EMBU

1755-60100

1753 Embu

2280 Embu

1416 EMBU

57 Runyenjes

3083 Nairobi



Midspan Utilities Co. Limited

MIJO WORKS LIMITED

MIKNET ENTERPRISE LIMITED

MIKNET ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Miknet Enterprises Limited

Miliki Development Company Limited

MIMIMU VENTURES LIMITED

MIMUNJA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Mocklin Investment Limited

MOFIN LIMITED

MONORI GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Mopawa Investment Limited

MOSMIC GENERAL SUPPLIRS LIMITED

MUCU CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MUCU CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

35358 Nairobi

101-60102 ISHIARA

18396,NAIROBI

18396 00100,NAIROBI

18396 Nairobi

25889-00100

1557-00100 NAIROBI

770 EMBU

2976 Meru

16 RUNYENJES

60-20424 AMALO

1513 Thika

35-60113 KIRITIRI

5160100, EMBU

51 60100,EMBU



Muita Enterprises Limited

Mukasi Builders (K) Limited

Mukuri Ventures Limited

MUMUS COMPANY LIMITED

MUNYAKA LIMITED

MURITAH SUPPLIERS LIMITED

MUSMUK COMPANY LIMITED

Mutahi Engineering Services Limited

MUTARA ENTERPRISESLTD

Mwadio Agencies Ltd

MYKDAD LIMITED

Myrmidon Company Limited

NAIVAGIL HOLDINGS LTD

NANAKY SYSTEMS LIMITED

NDAFAS INVESTMENTS LTD

1308 Embu

937 Embu

22006 Nairobi

236-60125 EMBU

2686-60100 EMBU

1836 EMBU

150-60102

2547 Embu

87-20322 NRB

4962 Nairobi

91-60102 ISHIARA

1213 Embu

1030-60100 EMBU

17774-0500
WESTLANDS

64 EMBU



NDEREVA ELECTRICALS & TECHNICAL

Nedyma International Limited

Nefreeve Enterprise

NEFREEVE ENTERPRISES

Neo Chosen Traders

NEW MARIDADI SUPPLIERS LIMITED

NEXTGEN TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Ngakidah Investments Limited

NGARACHI ENTERPRISES LTD

Ngarila Boys Services Limited

NGARUYA COMPANY LIMITED

NIKIWISE AGENCY LTD

Nilcoco Limited

NJANGOFAM ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Njeka Contractors And General Suppliers
Limited

203 ISHIARA

770 Embu

677 Embu

677 Embu

362-80100

359 EMBU

10680 RUIRU

2070 Meru

2502-60100 EMBU

212 Runyenjes

335 RUNYENIJES

1869 EMBU

567 Embu

586 Embu

2601 Embu



Njewaco Limited

Njiru Building Contractors Limited

Njiwa Technologies Ltd

NJOMANIJU VENTURES LIMITED

OLIVVETI GENERAL SUPPLIES

Olivveti General Supplies Limited

OPTICALWAVE ENGINEERING LIMITED

Opticalwave Engineering Limited

Orientalwise Autogarage Limited

PALEX LIMITED

PAROMAX INVESTMENT LIMITED

Paromax Investment Limited

Patline Ventures Limited

Peanco Limited

Pebble General Agencies Limited

106 Embu

30708 Embu

489 Wanguru

64-60100 emmbu

2644-60100 EMBU

2644 Embu

18010,NAIROBI

274-60100 Embu

52 Embu

479 RUIRU

643 60100, EMBU

643-60100 Embu

12377 Nyeri

940 Embu

6118 Nairobi



PEPAM HOLDINGS LTD

Pettem Investment Limited

Pilico Limited

Pillers Limited

Pilot Grass Mart & General Contractors

Piny Agencies Limited

Poesi Construction Company Limited

PRECISION HANDLERS KENYA LIMITED

PREMINENT UTILITIES COMPANY LTD

Pure Plus Solutions Limited

PURE SYSTEMS LIMITED

Quality Timber Enterprises Limited

QUEENS HAVEN LIMITED

RAMEX INVESTMENT LTD

Ramrod Ventures Limited

103370 NRB

3128 Nairobi

606 Embu

14862 Nairobi

816 Embu

1262 Embu

1925 Nyeri

233-10106 OTHAYA

46-60121

4783 Nairobi

3145-10400 NAIROBI

344 Embu

106-60102 ISHIARA

274 60100, EMBU

1023 Nyahururu



Razzer Contractors Limited

REALTIME MANPOWER LTD

RED SEA ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

Remboya Construction Co. Limited

Remroy Enterprise Limited

Reshroy Investment Limited

RESHROY INVESTMENT LTD

ROCK ROLLERS LIMITED

ROKATO LIMITED

Rovel Group (K) Limited

Royaldelta Contractors Limited

Royflex Contractors Limited

RUJAM AGENCIES LIMITED

Rumiey General Contractors Limited

SABAKI GENERAL HARDWARE

962 Embu

6 - Karaba

46718 00100, NAIROBI

42 Nkubu

167 Embu

167 Embu

167 EMBU

150-60102 ISHIARA

435,EMBU

63758-00619

232 Embu

157 Embu

191-00618

947 Embu

67743-00200 NRB



SABAKI LIMITED

SAFLON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SAMTRIA CONTRACTORS LIMITED

SAPIEN SOLUTIOM LIMITED

Sarjei Contractors Co Limited

SEGERA VENTURES LTD

Shaechlif Company Ltd

Sharpline Technology Limited

Sheck Davies Limited

Sheriff General Suppliers Limited

SHRED DESIGNS LIMITED

Shreteh Enterprise Limited

SINGARI LIMITED

SIR HENRY AUTO SUPPLIES LIMITED

SKYESHAG VENTURES LIMITED

67743-00200

56 NAKURU

2502-60100

554 KERUGOYA

2253 Embu

74414-00200 NAIROBI

15072 Nairobi

98574-80100

1216 Embu

1234-60100 Embu

74424-00200 NAIROBI

419 Embu

1755-60100 EMBU

13 MANYATTA

22682 - 00200 NAIROBI



Skylow Company Limited

SKYTYSON COMPANY LIMITED

SMOOTHRIFT MERCHANTS LTD

SOLEMN VENTURES LTD

Soneri Ventures Limited

Spacegeo Enterprises Ltd

Sportlight General Suppliers Ltd

STANRENA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Stanto Logistics Limited

Starken Suppliers And Constructors Limited

STARKEN SUPPLIERS AND CONTACTORS LTD

Staweja Company Limited

STAWEJA COMPANY LTD

STEWA GENERAL HARDWARE LIMITED

STRAP MANAGEMENT LIMITED

1107 Embu

123-60104 SIAKAGO

1030-60100 EMBU

1897-00200 NRB

70 Ishiara

2573 Embu

2428 Embu

91-60102 ISHIARA

515-20117 Naivasha

778 Embu

778 60100, EMBU

54921 Nairobi

54921 00200, NAIROBI

77 EMBU

22918-00505 NGONG
ROAD



Sunnco Engineering And Contractors Limited

SWEET WONDERS SOLUTIONS

Synkron World Equipments & Contractors

Limited

Systems Group Limited

TARINO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Teamwork East Africa Limited

TECHBUE LIMITED

THIGINGI TRANSPORTERS LIMITED

TIBIRI LIMITED

TIDES INVESTMENTS LTD

TILI HEIGHTS LIMITED

Tili Heights Limited

TINEYDES INVESTMENT LIMITED

Tolerance Contractors Limited

TOLERANCE CONTRACTORS LIMITED

3746 Nairobi

2823 EMBU

44-00626 Nairobi

638 Nairobi

1038-60100

38799 Nairobi

197-60401

77 KIANJOKOMA

22297 NAIROBI

1909-60100 EMBU

2229 -60100 EMBU

2229 Embu

1135-60100

121 Chuka

121-60400



Tonfra Services Co. Limited

TONFRA SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

TONILO BUILDERS LIMITED

Trapers Investment

TRAPPERS INVESTMENT

Trigger Investment Limited

Truco Enterprise Limited

TURNPOINT CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Ultimate Techno Contractors Limited

Vestlink Networks Limited

Vibrant Solutions

VIDERE LIMITED

VIDRI INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Viki Energy Limited

VIMONN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

212 Runyenjes

212 RUNYENJES

1306-10300

2644 Embu

2644 EMBU

62073 Nairobi

251 Embu

148-60102 ISHIARA

12508 Nairobi

2418 Nairobi

35251 Nairobi

42764 EMBU

2297 NIROBI

1476 Embu

31 SIAKAGO



Visan Engineering And Construction Limited

Wakeh Holdings Limited

WAKEH HOLDINGS LIMITED

WAMAL LIMITED

Wanczer Constructors Limited

Wangai Property Limited

Wangalex Ventures Limited

WANGALEX VENTURES LTD

WARECH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Warreng International Limited

WARUE HOLDINGS LIMITED

Webmat General Supplies Limited

WERU SMART LIMITED

Werus Smart Limited

Westomaxx Investment Limited

6188 Nairobi

303 Chuka

303-60400

10892 - 00200 NAIROBI

13898 Nairobi

35595 Nairobi

677 Embu

1181-60100 EMBU

279-60100 EMBU

358 Mtwapa

1755-60100 EMBU

88-60100 Embu

2875 EMBU

2875 Embu

38686 Embu



Willwa Enterprises Limited

WINSTON VENTURES LIMITED

Worcester Engineering Limited

Wyckmer Agencies Limited

YOUNGMAN TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Zaluridi General Merchants Limited

ABIJANI VENTURES LIMITED

ANALYST GLOBAL LOGISTICS LTD

BARNACRES LIMITED

BORNAGAIN LIMITED

Chellyar Supplies

CIDERTECH CONSTRUCTION LTD

COMPASS COACHING LIMITED

DECATHLON LIMITED

DEIRA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION

LIMITED

DENMU CONSTRUCTION AND LOGISTICS

LIMITED

DIAMOND SPEAR AND GENERAL SUPPLIES LTD

EAGLE TWENTY LIMITED

EDEMA CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Emudee Enterprise Limited

12491-10109 Nyeri

2391-60100

12624 Nairobi

3073 Nairobi

869-60100

2031 Embu

17 60100,EMBU

202,KIRITIRI

70904, TOM MBOYA

300,RUNYENJES

100930-00100 Nairobi

584 KERUGOYA

236-60103 RUNYENIJES

14973

848 10101,KARATINA

10638 00101,NAIROBI

1923 60100,EMBU

903-60100 EMBU

446 EMBU

45383-00100 Nairobi



EUDYA ENGINEERING LIMITED

EXPREX COMPANY LIMITED

Geo Capital Electric & Supplies

JOYSEKIH INVESTMENT

KENPHILLS COMPANY LIMITED

KENRIC INVESTMENT LIMITED

Kenstar Electrical & Hardware Limited

KOTE AFRIQUE LIMITED

KYARUNI INVESTMENT LIMITED

LEXAWUD CO LTD

MACBOOK HOLDINGS LIMITED

MAKA LIMITED

Mbukanya Enterprises

Mega Design & Building Solutions

MIMIMU VENTURES LIMITED

NAIVAGIL HOLDINGS LIMITED

Njeka Contractors and General Supplies
Limited

NJEWACO LIMITED

NUVEM TECH LIMITED

PINRO EMPIRE LIMITED

SHECK DAVIES LIMITED

SKY LIGHT KENYA LIMITED

SPARKRON NETWORKS COMPANY LIMITED

58,KERUGOYA

1308,KERUGOYA

778-60100 Embu

53 10300,KERUGOYA

834 60100,EMBU

778 60100,EMBU

778-60100 Embu

7609 00100

770 60100,EMBU

690 00623,PARKLANDS
NAIROBI

1779,EMBU

102704-00100 Nairobi

2063-60100 Embu

1557,CITY SQUARE

271,NAIVASHA

2601-60100 Embu

940,EMBU

4100-01002 EMBU

202,KIRITIRI

1216 EMBU

56219 00200

300,RUNYENJES



STILL WATERS INVESTMENT LIMITED

WAKEH HOLDINGS LIMITED

WORCESTER ENGINEERING LIMITED

Anepeters Enterprise Limited

Astute Investment

BARCA VENTURES LTD

BLUE ARROW TRADING CO LTD

BREWAKA ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED

Broadvision Limited

Credible Technical Works Limited

Dantedeo International Limited

EPHATEC CONTRACTORS LTD

Ephoria Co. Limited

EUDYA ENGINEERING LIMITED

EXTRA HOLDING HANDS LTD

Faija Limited

Flipwanlit Limited

FRINKAR HOLDINGS LIMITED

GATUMO WORKS LIMITED

Geniebelt Innovators Limited

HENCHAL ENGINEERING LIMITED

40252,NAIROBI
P/O/BOX 303,CHUKA
796 00200
227-10106 Othaya
695 Nairobi
869-60100645

2823 EMBU

712 EMBU
24710-00100 Nairobi
4545-01002 Thika
2418-00100 Nairobi
1181-60100 EMBU
101076-00101 Nairobi
58-60117 karurumo
197 EMBU

227 Othaya
1660-60100 Embu
207 ATHI RIVER
67-60102 ISHIARA
1262-00100 Nairobi

677 EMBU

Hitecs Electrical Contractors & Services Limited 35190-00200 Nairobi

ICONI LOGISTIC AND GENERAL CONTRACTORS 1114 EMBU



Intergrated Supplies & Consultancy Limited

Jakenian Construction and Supplies Limited

Jaytton Enterprises Limited

JELARICS KIVMUM TRADERS LTD

Jenius Enterprises Ltd

Jufex Autohardware Co. Limited

Kabuta Electricals Sales & Services Enterprises
Limited

KEDDI CONSULTANCY LIMITED

Keddi Consutancy Ltd

KEIWAN SUPPLIERS LIMITED

Kenric Investment Limited

Kenstar Electrical & Hardware Limited

KYARUNI INVESTMENT LIMITED

LAVES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MALOMI ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Mestec systems limited

Micronet power systems

Miknet Enterprises Limited

Miliki Development Co. Limited

MUCU CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MUSMUK COMPANY LIMITED

NDAGARI COMPANY LIMITED

NDAGARI COMPANY LIMITED

7500-00100 Nairobi

1659-60100 Embu

778-00100 Nairobi

2220-00200 NRB

1557 Nairobi

635-60100 Embu

2073-60100 Embu

7-60100 EMBU

7 Embu

995-60100

778-60100 Embu

778-60100 Embu

770 Embu

2450 EMBU

712 EMBU

57 Runyenjes

3083 Nairobi

18396-00100 Nairobi

25889-00100 Nairobi

5160100, EMBU

150-60102

70-60100

70-60100 EMBU



NDEREVA ELECTRICALS & TECHNICAL

NEFREEVE ENTERPRISES

NIKIWISE AGENCY LTD

Njeka Contractors & General Suppliers Limited

Njiwa Technologies Limited

Opticalwave Engineering Limited

Orientalwise Autogarage Limited

Our Desire Limited

Pilot Glassmart & General Contractor

Piny Agencies Limited

PRECISION HANDLERS KENYA LIMITED

RESHROY INVESTMENT LTD

ROCK ROLLERS LIMITED

SABAKI GENERAL HARDWARE

SAMTRIA CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Shaechlif Company Limited

Sheck Davies Limited

Shrewsbury Limited

SINGARI LIMITED

Space Geo Enterprises Limited
Starken Suppliers & Contractors Limited

STRAP MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Technical Hub Limited

203 ISHIARA

677 Embu

1869 EMBU

2601-60100 Embu

489-10303 Wanguru

274-60100 Embu

52-60100 Embu

222-20302 Ol-Joro-
Orok

816-60100 Embu

1262-60100 Embu

233-10106 OTHAYA

167 EMBU

150-60102 ISHIARA

67743-00200 NRB

2502-60100

15072-00400 Nairobi

1216-60100 Embu

22455-00100 Nairobi

1755-60100 EMBU

2573-60100 Embu

778-00100 Nairobi

22918-00505 NGONG
ROAD

7-00100 Nairobi



THIGINGI TRANSPORTERS LIMITED

TIDES INVESTMENTS LTD

TOLERANCE CONTRACTORS LIMITED

TONILO BUILDERS LIMITED

Vibrant Construction Limited

Vibrant Solutions

Wakeh Holdings Limited

Wangalex Ventures Limited

WANGALEX VENTURES LTD

Westomaxx Investment Limited

Westview Plumbers & General Contractors
Limited

Worgester Engineering Limited

Zaluridi General Merchants Limited

AKJ HOLDINGS LTD

Atlantis Concrete Limited

DEBBICAR ENTERPRISES LTD

Jagari Limited

Leva Investment Limited

Parrot Concepts

ROSDENSA COMPANY LTD

SUPERFAST MAMUKA LTD

SWEET WONDERS SOLUTIONS
TELAMONT ENTERPRISES

Wan Media Limited

CAROGA DIAGNOSTICLTD

GREYFOS LIMITED

NICHE ENVIRONMENT CONSULTANTS LTD
RENOVATIONS AFRICA LIMITED
ZANETH AFRICA CONSULTING LIMITED

AKJ HOLDINGS LTD

ALMUT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

77 KIANJOKOMA

1909-60100 EMBU

121-60400

1306-10300

7500-00100 Nairobi

35251-00100 Nairobi

303-60400 Chuka

1181-60100 Embu

1181-60100 EMBU

30686-00100 Nairobi

349-00300 Nairobi

32624-00600 Nairobi

2031 Embu

1683 EMBU

2080 Embu

86-90200 EMBU
618-00100 Nairobi
9045-00200, Nairobi
61960-00100 Nairobi
2573-60100 Embu
333 Embu

2823 EMBU

1629 EMBU
6118-00100 Nairobi
51533-00200 NAIROBI
22433-00100 Nairobi
18075-00500 NAIROBI
346 Embu
23907-00100 NAIROBI

1683 EMBU

2502,EMBU



Aml Quest Services

Aml Quest Services Limited
Annepeters Enterprise Limited
Annepeters Enterprises Ltd
Brakajo General Contractors Ltd
Bravshan Supplies Ltd

BRAYN VENTURES

Briwaki Limited

Broadvision Limited

Broadvision Ltd

Buldel Enterprises Ltd

Chenda Ventures Ltd

CIDERTECH CONSTRUCTION LTD
COMPASS COACHING LIMITED
County Zone General Supplies Ltd
DAVIN LOGISTICS & PROCUREMENT
DEBBICAR ENTERPRISES LTD
Denon Limited

Denon Ltd

Eddys Investments Company
Eddys Investments Company Limited
Frikar Holding Ventures Ltd

Gedi Limited

7572-00100 Nairobi

7572 Nairobi

227 Othaya

227-10106 Othaya

2428 Embu

48-60102 Ishiara

02-60117 KARURUMO

22455 Nairobi

24710 Nairobi

24710-00100 Nairobi

1237-00600 Nairobi

207 Nairobi

584 KERUGOYA

236-60103 RUNYENIJES

2428 Nairobi

19351-00100 NAIROBI

86-90200 EMBU

1028 Kerugoya

1028-10300 Kerugoya

1262-00618 Nairobi

1262 Nairobi

201 Nairobi

690290-00610



GIJAYS MERCHANTS

Goldbon Limited

ICONT LOGISTICS AND GENERAL SUPPLIES

LIMITED

INDUNA SOLUTIONS

JUDCO MERCHANTS LIMITED

Jufex Auto Hardware Co. Ltd

Kenstar Electrical & Hardware Ltd

Kenstar Electrical & Hardware Ltd

KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

KINSAM INVESTMENTS

Kinsam Investments

Kinwan General Contractors Ltd

Lenio Supplies

Lizmart Agencies Limited

LUCELIA GREENSTEAD LTD

Lucro Limited

Lyjim Limited

Lyjim Ltd

Maritech Ltd

Miliki Development Company Ltd

Milki Development Company Limited

MILLIONAIRE PLUS ENTERPRISES

MUKURIA VENTURES LTD

37965 - 00100 NAIROBI

24448 Nairobi

93,RUNYENJES

61-60100 EMBU

1574,EMBU

635-60100 Embu

778 Embu

778-60100 Embu

00 EMBU

1879 EMBU

1899 Embu

2451 Embu

57 Kirinyaga

2919 Nairobi

77,RUNYENIJES

45078 Nairobi

26 Wang’'uru

26-10303 Wang’uru

1437-40200 Kisii

25889-00100 Nairobi

25889 Nairobi

109 EMBU

22006-00100 NAIROBI



MUNYAKA LIMITED

Murieni Ventures

MURIENI VENTURES

NEDYMA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NISTINE LIMITED

Njeka Contractors & General Suppliers Ltd

Njiru Building Contractors Ltd

Njiwa Technologies Ltd

NOVACOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Olivveti General Suppliers Ltd

OLIVVETI GENERAL SUPPLIES

Optical Wave Engineering Ltd

PALYNE GENERAL SUPPLIERS LTD

Pebble General Agencies Ltd

Pilot Glass Mart & General Contractor

Pilot Glass Mart & General Contractor

PILOT GLASSMART AND GENERAL
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Preminent Utilities Company Itd

PROMELA LIMITED

RAYSHAM ENTERPRISE

REALTIME MANPOWER LIMITED

Recksars General Suppliers Ltd

ROSDENSA COMPANY LTD

2868,EMBU

912 Muranga

922-102000

770,EMBU

4868 NYAYO STADIUM

2601-60100 Embu

1216 Embu

489-10303 Wang'uru

2601 60100

2644 Embu

2644-60100 EMBU

274-60100 Embu

505-EMBAKASI

6118-00100

816 -60100 Embu

816 Embu

816 60100,EMBU

2483 Embu

370 EMBU

133 EMBU

61-60100 EMBU

2153-60100 Embu

2573-60100 Embu



RURIMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Saifa Investements

Sheck Davies

Shrewsbury Limited

Sportlight General Suppliers Ltd

Starken Suppliers& Contractors Ltd

Starlight Precision Ltd

Starlights Precision Limited

SUPERFAST MAMUKA LTD

SWEET WONDERS SOLUTIONS

TARINO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Tectro Services Limited

TELAMONT ENTERPRISES

Topmark Holdings Ltd

Trapers Investments

Twin One Investments

VIMONN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Wangalex Ventures Ltd

WINSTON VENTURES LIMITED

Allied Medical Supplies Limited

ALMUT TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Alowasi Supplies

Amadeus General Agencies

51-60125 EMBU

52955 Nairobi

1216 -60100 Embu

22455 Nairobi

2428-60100 Embu

778 Embu

51644-00100 Nairobi

51644 Nairobi

333 Embu

2823 EMBU

1038,EMBU

100088 Nairobi

1629 EMBU

903-60100 Embu

2644 Embu

44 Kerugoya

31 SIAKAGO

1181-60100 Embu

2391,EMBU

27629-60100

2502-60100 Embu

84 Kiamutugu

102054-00100



Biomed Suppliers Limited
BIOTEC LABORATORIES (K) LTD
BLISSWISE ENTERPRISE
BROCONY ENTERPRISES
CAROGA DIAGNOSTIC LTD

Chem Labs Limited

Chemioquip Limited

Cheram Supplies

Creativator General Agencies Ltd
DAPUJAIJE LIMITED

DAUGHTER TRIUMPH ENTERPRISES

Denon Limited

DIAMOND SPEAR AND GENERAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

Drekeys Enterprises

Elzaphan Corporate Limited

Falconate Ventures

GENPELY CONTRACTORS LTD
HEALTHPARK MEDICAL SUPPLIERS
KAJEMI INVESTEMENT LIMITED

KINGS OF KANAIRO LTD

Kinwan General Contractors Limited
KISWAN CHEMICAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

LABFLOW KENYA LIMITED

54909-00200

459941-00100

698 EMBU

0189-60100 EMBU

51533-00200 NAIROBI
KENYA

38779 Nairobi

38565-00600

29265-00100

6118-00100

156 RUNYENJES

140-60100 EMBU

1028-10300

1923-60100 Embu

44252-00200

75-60100

6118-00100

1630-60100-Embu

58418-00100 NAIROBI

134-10304 KUTUS

00 EMBU

2451-60100

810-80100

46402-000102



Labnal Medical Solutions Limited

LENIO SUPPLIERS

Lenion Supplies

Lizsol Chem Company Ltd

Lyjim Limited

MALIKIA FAMILY HOLDINGS LTD

Medionics Healthcare Ltd

Medisure Lab Suppliers

Microbiology E.A Ltd

MILLIONAIRE PLUS ENTERPRISES

MOFIN LIMITED

NGARUYA COMPANY LIMITED

NISTINE LIMITED

Oliveti General Suppliers

Pebble General Agencies Ltd

RAYMER ENTERPRISES

SALIX PHARMA LIMITED

Sam-Tech Diagnostics Co. Ltd

SARIT VENTURES AGENCIES

SCORP MEDITECH LTD

Semu Technologies

Shanta General Agencies

SHANTA GENERAL AGENCIES

9570 Narobi

82 KIRINYAGA

82

1868-00100 Nairobi

26-10303

479-00232

1028-10300

4300-00200

1530 Nairobi

109 EMBU

16 RUNYENJES

335 RUNYENIJES

4868 NYAYO STADIUM

2644-60100

6118-00100

848-40300 HOMABAY

9551 NAIROBI

5865 Nairobi

1714-60100 EMBU

9551-00100 NAIROBI

24982-00100

6118-00100

6118-00100 NAIROBI



Spin and Spot Ventures

Suncare Medical & Surgical Suppliers Ltd

TETRAD E NERGY LIM ITED

THE SCIENTIFIC GROUP KENYA LTD

Twin One Investment

Veteran Pharmaceutical Limited

WACH-TECH INVESTMENTS

WAKAMI INVESTMENT LIMITED

Wan Media Limited

WINA SUPPLIERS

Alfajiri Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Amedeus General Supplies

Aml Quest Services Limited

Angelica Medical Services Ltd

Broadvision Limited

Caitra Pharma Limited

Cloriti Pharmaceutical (E.A) Limited

DECATHLON LIMITED

Elton’s (City Centre) Pharmacy Ltd

Jelcare Chemist

KISWAN CHEMICAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Lyjim Limited

Miansu Investments Limited

613-60100

187-10100

8007, THIKA

20924-00202

44-10300

63575

14167-00100 NAIROBI

134-10304 KUTUS

6118 Nairobi

82 KIANYAGA

9584-00300 Nairobi

102054-00100 Nairobi

7572-00100 Nairobi

50201-00200 Nairobi

24710-00100 Nairobi

60466 Nairobi

2753-00202 Kanyatta

14973

69652-00200 Nairobi

52277-00200 Nairobi

810-80100

26-10303 Wang’uru

187 Embu



Nickpharm Limited

PET WORLD ENTERPRISES LTD
Pharmatrade Pharmacy Limited

Rurima Investments Limited

SALIX PHARMA LIMITED

SCORP MEDITECH LTD

SCORPIO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Sportlight General Supplies Ltd

Sprina Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Suncare Medical and Surgical Supplies Ltd

Veteran Pharmaceutical Limited

EDEMA CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Kuluhiya holdings Itd
Bornagain Limited

Chellyar Supplies

Daykel Supplies Limited
Dewallah Business Systems
Doopy Enterprises Limited
Great Sisters Investments
Harriest Supplies

Jenel Enterprises

Kavanda auto garage limited

Kinsam Investments

12404-00100 Nairobi

65508

10976-00400 Nairobi

187 Embu

9551 NAIROBI

9551-00100 NAIROBI

2828 MERU

2428 Embu

919-00600 Nairobi

1870-10100 Nyeri

63575-00619 Nairobi

446 60100 EMBU

396 Nairobi

35 Runyenjes

100930 Nairobi

4 Sagana

69507 Nairobi

489 Nyeri

147 Embu

32 Embu

73859 Nairobi

2428-60100

1899 Embu



Kinwan General Contractors Limited

Lyjim Limited

Marfaith Construction Limited

Miansu investment limited

Murrad Ventures

Nellion Printers and General Supplies

Olivveti General Suppliers Limited

Palum limited

Recksars General Supplies Limited

Shellvis Enterprises

Syver General Supplies Limited

Trapers Investments

Vybrunt Services

EAGLE TWENTY LIMITED

EAGLE TWENTY LIMITED

Allied Medical Supplies Limited

ALMUT TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Angelica Medical Supplies Limikted

2451 Embu

26 Wanguru

2502 Embu

187-60100

140 Narumoru

7506 Niarobi

2644 Embu

1503-60100

2153 Embu

105898 Nairobi

1834 Embu

2644 Embu

917 Thika

903-60100 EMBU

903-60100 EMBU

27692 Nairobi

2502-60100 Embu

50201-00200 Nairobi



Angelica Medical Supplies Ltd

Bennaoms Enterprises Limited

Beta Care International Limited

Biomed Suppliers Limited

Biomed Suppliers Limited

BLISSWISE ENTERPRISE

Cloriti Pharmaceutical (E.A)

COMPANY NAME

Concord Media Health Services

Concord Medva Health Services

Creativator General Agencies

50201-00200 Nairobi

91-60102

14542-00100 Nairobi

54909-00200

54909-00200 Nairobi

698 EMBU

1868 Nairobi

ADDRESS

73023-00200 Nairobi

919-6102 Ishiara

73023-00100



Creativator General Agencies Ltd

DIAMOND SPEAR AND GENERAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

Elzaphan Corporate Limited

Falconate Ventures

GENPELY CONTRACTORS LTD

Hanman Merchants

Infinity Advanced Technology Solutions Ltd

Jenel Enterprises

Kinwan general contractors limited

LABFLOW KENYA LIMITED

Lenio Supplies

73023-00200 Nairobi

1923-60100 Embu

85-60100 Embu

6118-00100 Nairobi

1630-60100-Embu

5532-00506 Nairobi

6865 Nairobi

73859-00200 Nairobi

2451 Embu

46402-000102

82 Kirinyaga



Lilme investment Itd

MALIKIA FAMILY HOLDINGS LTD

Medionics Healthcare Limited

MEDIQUIP GLOBAL LIMITED

Nellion Printers and General Supplies

Nickpharm Limited

Ninaj Tecghnology Solutions

Olivveti general suppliers limited

Onmac Importers and Distributors Limited

Pebble General Agencies Limited

Pebble General Agencies Ltd

396Nairobi

479-00232

2469-00200 Nairobi

34005-00100

7506-10300 Nairobi

12404-00100 Nairobi

5532-00506 Nairobi

2644 Embu

60307 Nairobi

6118-00100 Nairobi

6118-00100 Nairobi



Philips East Africa Limited 39764-00623 Nairobi

RAYMER ENTERPRISES 848-40300 HOMABAY
Raywah Enterprises 73859-00200 Nairobi
Rurima Investment Limited 187 Embu

SARIT VENTURES AGENCIES 1714-60100 EMBU
Semu Medical Technologies Limited 24982-00100 Nairobi
Shanta General Agencies 6118-00100 Nairobi
Spin and Spot Ventures 613 Embu

Sportlight General Suppliers Ltd 2428 Embu

Sprina Pharmaceuticals Limited 919-00600 Nairobi

Sprina Pharmaceuticals Ltd 919-00600 Nairobi



Suncare Medical and Surgical Supplies Ltd 1870-10100 Nyeri

TETRAD E NERGY LIM ITED 8007, THIKA

Total Hospital Solutions 12659-00100 Nairobi
Twin One Investment 44-10300 Kerugoya
Veteran Pharmaceutical Limited 63575-00619 Nairobi
Wan Media Limited 6118-00100 Nairobi
Wanyanya Limited Company 25-60100 Embu
Weru smart limited 2875 EMBU

Zabby General Suppliers 5532-00506 Nairobi
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AND PETROLEUM PRODUCTS INCLUDING LPG
12. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FUEL - DIESEL, PETROL, LUBRICANTS
AND PETROLEUM PRODUCTS INCLUDING LPG



12. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FUEL - DIESEL, PETROL, LUBRICANTS
AND PETROLEUM PRODUCTS INCLUDING LPG

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)



13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)



13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)
13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)



13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

13. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (NON-PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)



14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
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INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
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INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
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INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
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INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
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INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
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INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
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INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
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14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)
14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)



14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

14. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD STUFFS AND RELATED
INGREDIENTS (PERISHABLE)

15. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS

15. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS

15. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS

15. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS

15. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS
15. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS
15. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS
15. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS
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SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL
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SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL



16.

16.

16.
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16.
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SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TIMBER, FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL

17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES
17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES
17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES
17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES
17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES
17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES
17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES
17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES
17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES
17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES
17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES
17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES
17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES
17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES
17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES



17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES

17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES

17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES

17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES

17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES

17. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL, CHEMICAL AND
INDUSTRIAL GASES

18. PROVISION OF AIRTIME AND SCRATCH CARDS

18. PROVISION OF AIRTIME AND SCRATCH CARDS

18. PROVISION OF AIRTIME AND SCRATCH CARDS

18. PROVISION OF AIRTIME AND SCRATCH CARDS

18. PROVISION OF AIRTIME AND SCRATCH CARDS

18. PROVISION OF AIRTIME AND SCRATCH CARDS

18. PROVISION OF AIRTIME AND SCRATCH CARDS
18. PROVISION OF AIRTIME AND SCRATCH CARDS
18. PROVISION OF AIRTIME AND SCRATCH CARDS
19. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF VETERINARY DRUGS
19. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF VETERINARY DRUGS
19. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF VETERINARY DRUGS

2. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OFFICE STATIONERY (Selected)

N

. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OFFICE STATIONERY (Selected)

. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OFFICE STATIONERY (Selected)

. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OFFICE STATIONERY (Selected)

. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OFFICE STATIONERY (Selected)

. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OFFICE STATIONERY (Selected)

. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OFFICE STATIONERY (Selected)

. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OFFICE STATIONERY (Selected)

. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OFFICE STATIONERY (Selected)

. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OFFICE STATIONERY (Selected)

. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OFFICE STATIONERY (Selected)

. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OFFICE STATIONERY (Selected)

20. 20. SUPPLY OF FISHNETS, FISH PACKAGING POLYTHENE ROLLS,
POND LINERS HORMONE AND FINGERLINGS

20. SUPPLY OF FISHNETS, FISH PACKAGING POLYTHENE ROLLS,
POND LINERS HORMONE AND FINGERLINGS

20. SUPPLY OF FISHNETS, FISH PACKAGING POLYTHENE ROLLS,
POND LINERS HORMONE AND FINGERLINGS

20. SUPPLY OF FISHNETS, FISH PACKAGING POLYTHENE ROLLS,
POND LINERS HORMONE AND FINGERLINGS

N NN DNDNNNNDNMNNDN



20. SUPPLY OF FISHNETS, FISH PACKAGING POLYTHENE ROLLS,
POND LINERS HORMONE AND FINGERLINGS

20. SUPPLY OF FISHNETS, FISH PACKAGING POLYTHENE ROLLS,
POND LINERS HORMONE AND FINGERLINGS

20. SUPPLY OF FISHNETS, FISH PACKAGING POLYTHENE ROLLS,
POND LINERS HORMONE AND FINGERLINGS

20. SUPPLY OF FISHNETS, FISH PACKAGING POLYTHENE ROLLS,
POND LINERS HORMONE AND FINGERLINGS

21. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND MOTOR
CYCLES, SPARE PARTS, BATTERIES, TYRES, TUBES.
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CYCLES, SPARE PARTS, BATTERIES, TYRES, TUBES.
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21. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND MOTOR
CYCLES, SPARE PARTS, BATTERIES, TYRES, TUBES.



21. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND MOTOR
CYCLES, SPARE PARTS, BATTERIES, TYRES, TUBES.

21. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND MOTOR
CYCLES, SPARE PARTS, BATTERIES, TYRES, TUBES.
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CYCLES, SPARE PARTS, BATTERIES, TYRES, TUBES.
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CYCLES, SPARE PARTS, BATTERIES, TYRES, TUBES.
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21. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND MOTOR
CYCLES, SPARE PARTS, BATTERIES, TYRES, TUBES.

21. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND MOTOR
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5. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CLEANING MATERIALS AND
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52. PROVISION OF LAND SURVEYING AND OTHER RELATED
SERVICES
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54.54.54. 54. PROVISION OF NETWORKING SOFTWARE
INSTALLATION AND DEVELOPMENT AND CONFIGURATION
SERVICES
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55. PROVISION OF GARBAGE COLLECTION SERVICES
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56. PROVISION OF DIGITAL BROADCASTING AND
COMMUNICATION SERVICES (MOBILE INTERNET, RADIO AND TV)
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57. INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING AND TESTING OF CCTV AND
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MAINTENANCE
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61. PROVISION OF INSTALLATION OF STREET LIGHTING AND
MAINTENANCE SERVICES

62. REPAIR AND SERVICING OF OFFICE MACHINES AND
EQUIPMENT
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